Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Pagel of
52

Account number: 4759624919_, m December 1, 2010 - December 31,2010 m PageZ_o_f‘!_Z

Electronic deposits/bank credits (continued) ..

Effective Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail
12/30 : 313,683.00 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 41 59666544 .
12/31 262,365.56 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544
) $4,645,320.58 Total electronic depos:ts/bank credits -
$4,645,320.58 Total credits
Debits
Checks paid | } . B R
Number Amount Date Number Amount  Date Number Amount  Date
507916 7 0 U 300,00 12/06 513445 ¢ 7 70.00 " 12/06 513540 7 T 166.16  12/01
510919~ 149.86 12/16 513450~ 82,935.28 12/01 513542* 950.00 12/01 -
511307+ . . - 3500 12/01 513457 " Lo 25.00 12/01 5135643 - .. 4,552.00 -12/03
511826" | ) 22.42 12/03 513459~ - . 133.81 12/02 513547~ . . 442 .50 12/08
511929 257.50 12/15 513460 B ) 23.98 12/08 513548 . 25.00 12/02 -
512091 - 117.16 - 12/24 513462" S 1,092.00 12/07 513549 - . 1,096.93.° 12/03
512289 . 300.00 12/06 513463 SR 1,092.00 12/03 513552~ 20.53 12/01
512350 60.50 12/08 513471* 321.92 12/01 513553 364.10 12/02
512424~ 350.00 12/06 513472 70.00 12/03 513554 98.77 12/02
512456~ 20.00 12/08 513474* 309.60 12/01 513555 10.51 12/01
512620~ 50.00 12/16 513483~ 96.00 12/01 513556 297.72 12/01
512825* 30.00 12/01 513487 " 453.15 12/01 513557 121.99 12/01
513040 20.00 12115 513488 737.69 12/02 513559~ 78.26 12/08
513158~ 87.55 12/03 513489 66.46 12/01 513560 707.30 12/02
513166 73.99 12/01 513490 _ 7042 12/01 513561 241.45 12/01
513168* 32.48 12/01 513494~ 204.33 12/03 513563 " 105.65 12/02
513169 226.85 12/01 513495 426.87 12/03 513565~ 32.00 12/01
513189" 2,592.00 12/13 513496 21.03 12/01 513566 43.00 12/03
513190 o ~ '23.00 12/13 °© 513502~ T . 75.62 12/01 513567. - 339.00 12/01 .
513191 T 230001213 0 513503 T 1,002.02 12/01 © 513568 . . "136.85 12/09
513192 TLUe 2300 1213 5135057 236.80 .12/01 513569 - ¢ 22431 12/01.
513193 ' '23.00- 12/13 - 513508~ - 150.00 12/06 513570 - - 14.83 - 12/02
513198 ¢ AR 121.82° 12/01 513509 o 198.68 12/03 5135717 - 28.00° 12/01. .
513200¢ - - 445992 -12/03 513510 i UT 41.89 12/01 513572 .. S 102,14 12002
513221 ‘ © 20850 "12/01° 513511 v 98.70 12/01 513573 © 82500 12/02°
513228~ 135.00 12/02 513520~ 42.70 12/01 513574 8,293.27 12/01
513242 60.00 12/01 513521 10,542.90 12/01 513575 34.00 12/01
513245 170.73 12/02 513523" - 189.33 12/03 513576 : 18.00 12/07
513275 29.06 12/03 513524 25.00 12/01 513577 18.00 12/07
513308 - 9.72 12/07 513525 214.10 12/06 513578 . 106.66 12/01
513331 36.82 12/02 513526 835.93 12/02 513579 200.00 12/01
513398~ 10,000.00 12/02 513530~ 347.90 12/01 513582~ 350.00 12/01
513401~ 2,653.87 12/03 513531 42,22 12/01 513583 . 134.00 12/01
513406~ 2,112.84 12117 513533~ 60.64 12/01 513584 238.14 12/01
513415 1,250.00 12/07 513534 526.27 12/01 513585 3,070.85 12/03 -
513417 23.81 12/23 513535 286.93 12/01 513588 17,414.32 12/01
513433 81.45 12/01 513536 219.36  12/01 513589 422.00 12/01
513438 9,769.50 12/01 513537 356.23 12/01 513590 12.80 12/01
513444~ 40.00 12/09 513539~ 124.02 12/02 513592~ 368.14 12/01

Sheet Seq = 0002687
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o . Account number: 4759624919 mw December 1, 2010 - December 31, 2010
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. Checks paid (continued)

Number Amount _ Date Number . Amount _ Date  Number Amount _ Date
513596 " 234.36 12/01 513668 47.02 12/01 513744 130,066.27 - 12/02
513597 175.24 12/01 513669 2556 12/01 ~ 513745 4,425.59 12/02
513598 17.00 12/02  513671" 25.00 12/17 513746 11,747.91 12/01.
513599 195.25 12/01 513672 25.00 12/08 513747 6,039.78 12/03.

513600 101.67 12/06 513673 486.32° 12/01 - 513751~ 318.15 12/03
513602 " 100.00 12/06 = 513675" 30.80 12/01 513752 . 21,263.32  12/01
513604 " 400.00 12/03 513676 60.59 12/01 513753 4,848.97 12/01
513606~ 61.61 12/01 513677 - 457.76 12/02 513757 34.95 12/02
513608 406.97 12/01 513678 21.50 12/02 513758 132.23° 12/02
513609 227.56 12/03 . 513679 --20.32 12/01 . 513759 - 605.00 © 12/02.

. 513612 4,681.00 12/02 513681* 96.51 12/02 513760 ©920.00 12/21

© 513613 ~1,207:83' 12/06 = 513682 500.37 " 12/03 513761 - - 74.00 ‘12/15°

-~ 513614 1,103.63 12/17 513684 " 35.00 12/10. 513762 13.04 .12/23

. 513616° 492,50 12/01 513689 148.98 . 12/01 513764~ 31,446.41: 12/01 -
513619 676.56° 12/10 513690 - 40.00 12/09 . 513765 . 288.73 . 12/01
513621 " 68.43 12/06. 513692 47.05 12/07 . 513767* 674.20 12/01
513622 ;- 76.59. 12/08 + 513693 82.27 12/03 =~ .513768 . 360.00 12/08 -
513623 301.10 12/01 513694 | 206.05 12/02. 513769 257.89. 12/02

. 513626 50.00 12/08 513695 67.47 12/08 513771 321.92 12/03 .
513627 114.01  12/01 513698~ 67.85 12/02 513772 : 747.16  12/01
513629~ 917.69 12/01 513699 62.65 12/06 513773 70.00 12/03
513630 150.66 12/01 513700 135.30 12/01 513774 987.50 12/02
513631 46.00 12/07 513701 186.36 12/03 513775 125.00 12/01
513633~ 131.00 12/02 513702 25.12 12/06 513776 300.60 12/01
513634 73.78 12/02 513703 66.50 12/03 513777 29047 12/01
513635 406.32 12/03 513704 1,664.49 12/01 513778 86.75 12/01
513637 * 871.15 12/01 513705 185.97 12/01 513779 570.10 12/01
513638 900.00 12/01 513707 126.20 12/01 513780 115.59 12/01
513639 191.63 12/01 513709~ 1,758.16 12/01 513782" 350.82 12/01

. 513640 60.59 12/14 513710 25.00 12/16. - 513783 . 37.50 12/02.

513641 953.58 12/01 513712~ 520.91 12/02 513784 4500 12/02 .-

513642 © 213.29° 12/01 513713 80341 12/02 = 513785 . . 979.67' .- 12/06 - : -

-+ 513643 1,484.21 12/01 - 513714 - 14577 12/02 513786 - . 178.29 12/01

s 513644 495 12/01 . 513715 -~ 31.05 12/20 - - 513787 0 1,294.74.12/01 -
w7 513645 460 12/01 513716 418.89 12/02. :513788 = . - 216.62: 12/01. "

~'513646 1.60 12/01 513717 65.27 12/02° 513789 . : 96.00 - 12/02.
513647 40.00 12/01 513720" 138.52  12/01 513790 255.69 . 12/01
513650 43.35 12/01 513721 450.16 12/02 513791 573.80 12/01
513651 1,448.75 12/01 513722 - 456.52 12/01 513792 98.76 12/02-
513652 75.00 12/07 513723 37.61 12/01 513793 253.85 12/02
513653 269.15 12/06 513726* © 3,658.81 12/01 513794 453.15 12/01
513654 186.56 12/01 513727 515.67 12/01 513795 1,046.46 12/03
513655 138.21 12/01 513728 50.00 12/01 513796 66.46 12/02
513656 110.39 12/01 513730" 56.78 12/03 513797 : 528.63 12/02
513657 340.61 12/01 513734" 438.53 12/07 513798 70.42 12/03
513659 1,117.73  12/01 513736" 11,077.66 12/03 513799 150.00 12/01

- 513660 12.53 12/01 513738* 35,606.08 12/06 513800 40.78 12/01
513662 " 688.71 12/01 513739 16,181.56 12/02 513801 1,819.30 12/02

513665 " 6,719.04 12/01 513740 213,763.23 12/01 513802 212.30 12/03

513667 * 4472 12/01 513743* 21,969.62 12/02 513803 316.58 12/03

Sheet Seq = 0002688
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Checks paid (continued)
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~ Number Amount _ Date Number Amount __ Date Number Amount . Date
513804 560 12/15 513859 140.00 12/06 513911 141.43 12/08
513805 - ©21,964.49 12/03 - 513860 60.91 12/21 513912 67.47." 12/14
513810" 2,906.06 12/03 513861 2,164.45 12/07 - 5139813 - 3,655.48 12/07
513811 75.62 12/01 513862 2,259.04 12/08 513914 ~1,016.03. 12/14
513812 1,210.40 -12/02- - . 513864~ 154.95 12/07 513915 77.84 12/09
513813 ' 635.00 12/06 513865 275.00 12/08 513916 - 1,900.40 12/07
513814 242.86 12/08 513866 27.75 12/08 513917 383.15 12/06
513815 130.76 12/08 513867 213.46 12/06 513918 196.09 12/07
513816 65.07 12/08 513868 3,984.32 12/08 513919 181.30 '12/08
.513817 68.52-'12/08. .'513869 " 879.21 12/06 513921 44.15..12/09%:..
513818 69.10 12/08 513870 206.50 12/08 513922 79.14 12/08
513819 241,70 12/06 513871 © 1,362.00° 12/06 513923 - 179.38 * 12/08
513820 151.84 12/07: .513872 162.43 12/08 513924 " 143.12 12/08
1513821 21.54 12/07 . ..513873 200.66 12/09-. - 513925: © . 96.63 12/07
513822 134.46 12/07  ..513874 84.73 12/08 513926 . +52.50. 12/08
513823 . 17.38 12/07 513875 11,073.74 12/07 513927. . 536.99 12/08
- 513824 . 201.05- 12/08 513876 151.59 12/09 . - 513828 - 48.89 12/08
513825 135.00 12/07 513877 55.00 12/03 513929 447.97 - 12/08
513826 200.00 12/15 513878 22,341.83 12/01 513930 26,020.56 12/08
513827 115.79  12/07 513879 1,678.08 12/09 513931 140.28 12/08
513828 68.69 12/08 513880 76.22 12/08 © 513932 77.50 12/08
513829 258.00 12/07 513881 451.73 12/08 513933 85.24 12/08
513830 50.09 12/08 513882 682.26 12/03 513934 38.35 12/08
513831 47.00 12/13 513883 12.42 12/08 513935 39.39 12/10
- 513832 440.56 12/09 513884 182.96 12/07 513836 13,891.02 12/07
513833 327.84 12/09 513885 714.00 12/09 513937 34.84 12/08
513834 270.53 12/06 513886 75.30 12/14 513038 2,121.79 12/08
513835 5,279.41 12/08 513887 85.00 12/09 513939 977.91 12/09
513836 1,406.44 12/08 513888 419.68 12/07 513940 64.44 12/07
. 513837 . - . '7,359.08 12/06. 513889 65.00 12/07.. = 513941 2,198.22  12/13
513838 : 1,690.00 12/08 5138980 - 3,694.79 12/09. 513942 337.26° 12/08
- 513838 . . 6,254.50 12/06 = 513891 . 1,134.00 12/06° 513943 - 800.00 12/09
- 513840 -1,614.25 12/06° 513883 " -« - 380.00 12/09. ' 513944 - 86.50- 12/08
- 513841 © 924,00 12/07. 513894 -+ - - 125.00- 12/13 + 513945 - 27:00:.12/06
© 513842 . 12,292.90 12/07  ..513896 - .. 175.00 - 12/13: . "513946 " - 297.81" 12/07
© 513843 3,714.12 12/06- +'513896 2,578.13 12/08 - 513947 385.50 12/08
513844 1,162.77 12/08 513897 . 39.56 12/08 513948 3,411.25 12/08
513845 167.89 12/07 513898 419.51 12/07 = 513949 261.54 12/14
513846 29,743.30 12/03 513899 379.04 12/07 513950 42.82 12/15
513847 1,646.19 12/14 513900 2,340.94 12/22 513951 134.52 12/16
513848 19.57° 12/07 513901 81.84 12/08 . 513952 186.36  12/09
513849 320.20 12/07 513902 47118 12/08 513953 32.77 12115
513850 1,178.18 12/03 513903 2,5682.26 12/07 513954 66.50 12/09
513851 115.00 12/06 ~ 513904 - 96.66 12/07 513955 835.15 12/08
513852 62.06 12/06 513905 141.05 12/08 513956 746.60 12/07
513853 677.55 12/06 513906 95.88 12/08 513957 702.95 12/07
513854 356.05 12/07 513907 121.72  12/07 513958 368.11 12/07
513856 " 518.75 12/07 513908 88.15 12/07 513959 393.80 12/07
513857 16,060.62 12/06 513908 78.00 12/08 513960 266.33 12/07
513858 54.88 12/07 513910 140.92 12/08 513961 24574 12/08
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Checks paid (continued)
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Sheet 00005 of 00012

12/16 * -

Number Amount __ Date Number Amount  Date ~ Number Amount __ Date
513962 180.00 12/07 - 514013 200.00  12/08 514065 307.62 12/09
513963 16.40 12/10 . 514014 300.00 12/07 - . 514066 126.70° 12/13
513964 1,335.88 12/09 514015 3,426.07 12/07 514068~ 321.92 12/09
. 513965 - 62.50 12/10 514017~ 14,521.23  12/09° 514069 70.00 12/10
- 513966 180.00 12/10 514018 9.35 12/10 . 514070 125.00 12/08
513867 206.59 12/08 514019 - 7,631.63 12/20 514071 309.60 12/08
513968 620.58 12/07 514020 7,922.80 12/20 = 514072 207.12 12/09
513969 - 25,510.45 12/08 514021 1,414.60 12/20 514073 - 86.75 12/08
513970 206.79 12/08 ‘514022 14,552.68 12/06 ~ 514074 146.10 12/08
CUB13971.0 e e s 978,82 12/06 514023 ", ... 2,028.33 12/06 514075 ¢ 295.98.. 12/08 .
513972 631.26 12/07 514024 71425 12/08 514076 37.50 . 12/09
513973 3,000.00 12/07 = 514025 2,004.64 12/06 514077 - 45.00 12/08
513974 . 7,200.00 12/07 514026 - 3,139.13 12/09° 514078 - 191.38 12/10
513975 L 5,039.50 12/07- = 514027 . 33,697.09 12/06 - 514079.. .. - 24231 12/08.
513976 .. 385.00 12/21 514028 . 13,403.34 12/07 514080 - 96.00 12/08
513977 - ©2,700.00 12/14 514029 5,643.48 12/06 =~ 514081 129.04 12/07
513978 - 200.00 12/07  -514030 50.00 12/09 514082 304.63 12/08
‘513979 - 1,200.00 12/15 514031 350.00 12/15 514083 253.85 12/10
513981~ 1,875.00 12/07 514032 15.00 12/08 514084 453.15 12/08
513982 100.00 12/08 514033 25.00 12/20 514085 648.16 12/14
513983 200.00 12/07 514034 290.07 12/13 514086 66.46 12/09
513984 1,000.00 12/13 514035 48.00 12/15 514087 70.42 1213
513985 700.00 12/10 514036 307.53 12/07 514088 132.55 12/10
513986 18,383.14 12/08 514037 397.00 12/07 514089 4.47 12110
513987 31,313.08 12/08 514038 . 300.00 12/08 514090 6,334.24 12110
513988 300.00 12/07 514040~ 100.00 12/22 514094 1,800.42 12/10
513989 1,000.00 12/20 514041 288.96 12/08 514095 75.62 12/08
513990 300.00 12/08 514042 350.00 12/08 514096 733.68 12/09
513991 150.00 12/10 514043 150.00 12/08 514100~ 30,497.20 12/07
513892 - - 1,000.00 12/07 514044- -~ 700.00 12/09. 514101 - 654,617.91 12113
o 2 513993 .200.00 12/09- 514045~ 800.00 12/13° 514102 290.00 12/16"
1513994 . 1,800.00 12/08." . 514046 S 332.82 12/09 514103" " 2,047.54 12/15°
513995 . -.+5,000.00 12/07- 514047~ . 149.00 12/09 - 514104.. 1,418.08 12/14"-
-~ 513996 : .. - -+ 1,500.00 12/07 .. 514048 855.00 -12/08 514105~ 108.83-
1513997, L. o 00 260,00 12/08 514049 .. 7,193.49 1214 51410600 L - 140.00. 121147 -
©513998 -~ - '800.00 12/08° 514050 - 1,000.00 1213 = 514107 = 110.45° 12/23
513999 2,100.00 12/21 514051 12.50 12/06 514108 399.56 12/15
514000 4,200.00 12/07 514052 350.00 12/22 514109 234.46 12/16
514001 3,120.52 12/07 514053 - 1,679.83 12/08 514110 4543 12/14
514002 800.00 12/03 514054 61.88 12/14 514111 438.00 12/16
514003 150.00 12/07 514065 500.00 12/14 514112 1,606.03 12/16
514004 3,000.00 12/07 514056 137.99 12/16 514113 239.20 12/15
514005 2,500.00 12/07 514057 13.75 12/07 514114 341.61 12/14
514006 175.00 12/07 514058 250.06 12/13 514115 187.07 12/14
514007 4,735.00 12/09 514059 1,421.24 12/08 514116 74.35 12/16
514008 600.00 12/06 514060 32.24 12/06 514117 202.58 12/15
514009 400.00 12/07 514061 3,636.25 12/06 514118 . 54745 12/14
514010 200.00 12/08 514062 11,337.50 12/06 514119 10,638.18 12/15
514011 2,100.00 12/08 514063 1,131.30 12/07 514120 57.75 12114
514012 4,500.00 12/08 514064 7,451.60 12/08 514121 135.71 12/14
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- Number Amount _ Date ~ Number Amount  Date  Number : Amount _ Date
514122 30.58 12/15 514174 26,674.17 12/14 514224 482.36 12/15
514123 140.92 12/14 514175 293.11 12/14 ‘514225 900.256 12/16
514124  15,458.62 12/15 514176 581.12 12/15 514226 . . 67.64 12/15
514125 ' 462.40 -12/17 514177 - +92.10 1215 - .514227 5498 12/14

- 514126 ' 102.84 12/15 . 514178 993.88 12/22 = - 514228 165.05 - 12/15
514127 = 20.00 12/30 514179 - 75.00 12/21 . 514228 2.55 12/17
514128 1,172.21 12113 514180 93.87 12/16 514230 - 49.04 ° 12/15
514128 " 1,076.25 12/14 514181 - 284.46 12/15 514231 21.83 1215
514131~ ~ 1,197.00 " 12/13 514182 - 21,447.19 12114 514232 54756 12116
514132 - ~. 7 .. .. 300.00..12/17 514183 - =70 . ..'891.95°.12/15  .0514233 - ..84,12913 12/15 . .~
514133 - 268.52 12/15 514184 702.00 12/20. . 514234 ' . 74133 12115
514134 T 238.83 12/15 514185 1,185.00 12/17 514235 257.08 12/14
514135 - . 26000 1213 514186 et 58.38 12/15 . 514236 - - 56874 12/16

. 514136 .- .0 8942 12/16 514187 = ... 3,252.04 1216 514237 0. ... . 311.93 12/14:

5141370 . 216.50 12/14 514188 . 18,57 12/16 -~ 514238 - . . . 132.86 12/14-
514138 - ’ 66.86 12/15 514189 - . 120.70 12/15 - 514239 T 127.86 12/14
514139 . - 89.94 12/14 514180 = 54594 12/14 514240 . - . 91.98 1214
514140 : 50.00 12/16 514191 . 1,304.00 12/15 514241 e - 90.00 12/15
514141 ' . 12459 12114 514192 2.50 12/13 514242 42,388.96 12/24
514143 30,413.856 12/15 514193 153.29 12/16 514243 35.00 12/14
514144 471.41 12/16 514194 3,627.79 1215 514244 40.00 1215
514145 69.13 12/15 514195 2,522.48 12/14 514245 . 57.62 12/15
514146 42418 12117 514196 3,690.78 12/14 514246 29.25 12/15
514147 363.16 12/22 514197 59.13 1215 514247 4,803.97 12/15
514148 456.64 12/15 514198 232.01 12117 514248 872.22 12/15
514149 42400 12/22 514199 104.40 12/14 514249 68.25 12/22
514150 48.23 12/22 514200 25.00 12/15 514250 704.15 12/16
514151 161.34 12/22 514201 12,510.31 12/14 514251 526.10 12/14
514152 182.47 12/15 514202 461.79 12/20 514252 228.90 12/17

© 51416370 . -390.52 12/17 = 514203 - .. . . 58.88 12/13 . 514283 . . - 70.02 12/16

514154~ - 6053 12/22 514204 .ol o 7493 - 12/15. . 514254 BEEE 43.07- 12/15. -

©.514185 - - V34718 12/22 ¢ .514205 Tl 785.07 12/156 . 514255 . - - 22194 121157

$°514156 .. . 13548 12/22 514206-. & 1o 35.47.-12/16- - -514256 - ... 7742 12115+ ¢

. 514157 - ~176.81 12/22 -+ - .514207 - = - - 3,70412 42/15- 514257 .. © 542.87: 12/20. . ..
2 51415877 <7t 664.02 12200 . 514208% ..culi 0018576 12/15. 5142581y .. i 1,582.54. 12115 .
©o- 514159 0 i 0 167.92 12117 77514208 ¢ -301.60 12/15- 514269 - - - - 64563 12/15

- 514160 - 1,312.75 12/22 514210 637.10 12/17 . 514260 . 90.00 12/16
514161 248.97 12/22 514211 251.69 12/15 514261 29,082.00 12/10
514162 . 162.50 12/22 514212 85.50 12/20 514262 5,627.85 12/14
514163 63.81 12/22 514213 1,209.26 12/14 514263 3217 12117
514164 353.17 12722 514214 21,966.28 12/15 514264 108.32 12/16
514165 99.86 12/22 514215 2,973.88 12/15 514265 34.04 12/15
514166 ' 172.54 12/14 514216 391.65 12/14 514266 34.27 12/15
514167 639.73 12/13 514217 27.90 12/15 514267 82.94 12/15

. 514168 '+ 24,00 12/16 514218 -179.55 12/15 514268 39041 12/20
514169 ©121.29 12114 514218 94.05 12/22 514269 : 267.00 12/15
514170 75.87 12/16 514220 2,500.00 12/15 514270 1,087.56 12/15
514171 344.97 12/15 514221 277.84 12/15 514271 63.06 12/15
514172 100.00 12/17 514222 2,206.22 12/14 514272 403.97 12114
514173 » 450.00 12/20 514223 175.98 12/15 514274~ 661.54 12/16
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Checks paid (continued)
Number Amount  Date Number Amount  Date Number- Amount
514275 .275.00 12/14 514326 . 438.61 12/14 514381 50.00 12/14
514276 57.23 12/15 514327 5,507.56 12/09 - 514382. 7,431.00 12/15
514277 422:50 12/15 514328 2,187.50 12/20 514383 676.45 12/15
514278 "1,403.80 12/14 514329 6,946.05 12/14 514384 -134.18 - 12/24
514279 783.81 -12/15 514330 748.34 12/14 514385 - 153.23 12/22 .
514280 ©'84.30 12/15 514332" 3,826.44 12/15 514387" 321.92 12/17
514281 . 37495 12/14 514333 869.10 12/15 514388 70.00 12/17 -
514282 40.00 12/15 514334 10,253.00 12/15 514389 987.50 12/17
514283 '226.40 12/16 514335 3,323.39 12/27 514390 - 125.00 12/15
.. 514284 +2,790.00 12/15° 514336 275.18. 12/14 ... 514391 - 309.60 . 12/16:- -
514285 .21.09 - 12/15 514337 3,635.30 12/14 514392 307.62 12/15-
514286 565 12/18 514338 '461.69 * 12/14 514393 " 86.75 12/15
514287 - 26.92 12/14 514339 . 6249 12/14 514394 . 570.10 - 12/15 .
514288 . .1,008.81..12/15 - 514340 .02,232.23.- 12/22.. . 514385 -100.21, 12117 .. ...~
514289 - ..67.85 " 12117 514341 1,0156.73 " 12/14 514396 1,500._00 12/16 -.
514291~ 150,10 12/16 514342 380.65 12/14 514397 7 1386.68 12/15
514292 -~ 187.69 12/16 514343 506.38 12/16 514398 37.50 12/16.
514293 25.12 12123 514344 9,5690.07 12/16 514399 45.00 12/16°
514294 66.50 12/16 514345 6,122.03 12/14 514400 967.79 - 12/20
514295 . 118.22 12/14 514346 900.00 12/20 514401 199.58 12/16
514296 7779 12/14 514347 3,316.38 12/14 514402 1,294.74 12/15
514297 5,0562.92 12/15 514348 74562 12/13 514403 216.62 12/16
514298 19562 12/14 514349 140,405.30 12/13 514404 96.00 12/15
514299 734.07 12/14 514350 64.44 12/14 514405 255.69 12/14
514300 404.02 12/14 514351 2,649.14 12/13 514406 382.41 12/16
514301 253.19 12/14 514352 156.19 12/14 514407 98.76 12/16
514302 1,223.43 12/14 514353 51.16 12/16 514408 144,71 12/16
514303 413.52 12/14 514354 47,860.43 12/21 514409 453.15 12/15
514304 92.95 12/14 514355 34.36 12/15 514410 1,046.46 12/17
514305 . . . -1,453.38 12/14+ 514356 75.00. 12/21 - 514411 481.27. 12117 . .
514306 - -.:185.85 12/16 514357 . 845.00 12/23 514412 . 7042 12/16. :
T 0514307 TI117.04 1216 514358 ©.1,880.45 12/20¢ 514413 - "150.00 12/16 .
1514308 2,480.93 12/15 - 514359 23,908.40 12/14. 514414 501.39" 12/21.
. 514309 '7,319.84 :12/17 . 514360 815.00° 12/13 514415 - - . 24.90.
;514310 T 368.47 12/17 - - 514362 896.66 12/15- . 514416 . 23,654.25. 12/20.:
©. 514311 © 21241 12115 514364~ 154,72 - 12116 514421~ 3,394.47 * 12/20.
514312 506.43 12/15 514365 28.50 12/16 - 514422 75.62  12/16.
514313 82.08 12/15 514366 42.82 1217 514423 1,230.04 . 12/16
514314 87.16 12/21 514367 25.00 12/13 514424 3,450.00 12/24
514315 360.00 12/16 514368 7,158.00 12/16 514425 25,301.08 12/23
514316 217.94 12/21 514369 27,349.38 12/22 514427~ 74.00 12/17
514317 74.52 12/15 514370 50.00 12/16 514428 130.76  12/27
514318 187.41 12/20 514371 1,617.42 12/13 514429 97.50 12/20
514319 126.54 12/14. 514372 1,450.00 12/14 514431~ 800.00 12/23
514320 281.24 12/14 514375 16,077.04 12/14 514432 407.15 12/20 .
514321 49.69 12/14 514376 300.00 12/20 514433 116.00 12/31
514322 42.22 12/22 514377 5,346.84 12/31 514434 27,643.91 12/23
514323 411.01 12/15 514378 2,561.84 12/17 514435 117.93 12/17
514324 423.56 12/15 514379 3,318.50 12/16 514436 135.00 12/22
514325 537.92 12/14 514380 2,595.00 12/15 514437 42,69 12/22
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Checks paid (continued)

- Number - . Amount  Date Number - Amount  Date Number Amount. . Date
514438 116.55 12/21 514488 19.90 12/21 514541 . 255.04 12/21
" 514439 2,055.75 12/30 514489 © 446250 12/21 - 514542 . 18,153.00 12/21
514440 793.90 12/22 514490 87.74 12/21 - 514543 4926 12/21
514441 - 325.30 12/21 514491 0 1,190.75 12/20-° 514544 : 111.70 .12/22
514442 - . 33.37 12/21 514492 50.00 12/20 - 514545 » 1,934.70 12/22
514443 ' 5411 12/22 514493 - 1,615.34 *12/21 514546 - 3,731.70 12/22
514444 2,496.62 12/21 = 514494 32.00 12/23 514547 7840 12/22 -
514445 ~ : 228.44 12/22 514495 57.00 12/21 514548 . : 20.37 12/21
514446 193.00 12/21 514496 i 48581 12/20 514549 ‘ 1 283.93 12/21
PRGBS B1444T .. 14943 12/21- 514497 . .0 -27,347.89 12/22. 514550, . . . 271.05 12/20 -
- 514448 .. .. 369.62 12/21 . 514498 432.00 12/22 514551 .. . 794.15 12/21. ..
514449 : 197.15 12/21 514499 77.60 12/29 514552 359.05 12/24
© 7 514450 260.85 12/21 514500 ~ - 628.10 - 12/21. . 514553 . .bB80.92 12/20. -
514451 . 50.66..12/21. - 514501 . - 162.38 12/21... 514554 - . | . 842.88 12/20.... .
. 514452 : 2,751.91 12122 514502 . 70.00 12/22° 514555 . ’ 2,918.53 12/21 ..
- 514453 2,160.50 12/22 ‘514503 : 1,038.30 12/21- 514556 7517 1217
514454 : 164.81 12/21 514504 317.79 12/23 -~ 514557 - 2,528.12 12/21"~
‘514455 ' 278.94 12/21 514506~ 28.00 12/21° 514558 271.30 12/21°
514456 - 195.85 12/22 514507 329.76 12/23 514559 - 63.20 12/23
514457 109.97 12/23 514508 101.07 12/20 514560 107.72 12/21
514458 271.34 12/23 514509 278.81 12/20 514561 350.00 12/24
514459 364.59 12/23 514510 150.00 12/20 514562 5,838.93 12/21
514460 119.51 12/23 514512 18.00 12/22 514563 35.04 12/22
514461 150.42 12/22 514513 18.00 12/22 514564 15.00 12/30
514462 900.00 12/22 514514 80.76 12/22 514565 106.73 12/22
514463 445,00 12/21 514515 1,833.38 12/23 514566 64.46 12/27
514464 9,598.88 12/20 514516 299.10 12/21 = 514568~ 1,548.92 12/21
514465 2,617.13 12/20 514517 1,098.84 12/21 514569 7.418.85 12/21
514466 2,139.17 12/21 514518 5,257.76 12/22 514571 151.19 12/21
T 514487 - . 16,502.37 12/20 514519 . - . 897.04 12/22 .. 514572~ 39.40. 12/23..:
. .514468 | - - 1,974.35 12/23 514520 - . 12.90 12/22° . 514573 .. = .. 245.00: 12/17- -
- 514469 0 .. ©'9,221.25 12/20° 514521 -~ -32.00 1221 . 514574 .. 115.00° 12/21. ...
514470 - . - - 11,302.68 " 12/22 514522 S +1.00 12/17: - 514575 .- 51.64 12/23 -+ -
© 514471 e 2,789.99 12/20- . 514523 - .. - 23414 12/20 - -.514576.. - - 44528 12/24 - -
SN 514472 G ¢ ©1,053.00 12/20 ~.514524 .. - -.. 22,303.15 . 12/22.: . 514577 - - 10.53. 12/22.::
©.-514473 - 88.04 12/22 - 514525 ' 846.15 12/22° 514579~ ' 438.00 12/21-
514474 . 20.00 12/21 514526 465.00 12/20 514580 ' 148.40 12/24°
514475 60.85 12/22 514528~ 2,563.96 12/21 514581. 415.08 12/21
- 514476 - 25.00 12/24 514529 183.45 12/22 - 514582 ’ 114.23 12/23
514477 2,820.28 12/21 514530 3,567.58 12/22° 514583 340.47 12/21
514478 119.56 12/22 514531 300.00 12/16 514584 216.35 12/21
514479 1,91948 12/21 514532 73.18 12/22 - 514585 9.48 12/21
514480 15,259.65 12/21 514533 696.32 12/22 514586 ' 9,693.83 12/22
514481 441.84 12/22 514534 : 57.61 12/22 514587 - . 2,993.76 12/22
514482 169.74 12/27 514535 99.91 12/23 514588 97,501.04 12/22
514483 156.95 12/21 514536 10,521.44 12/21 514589 301.12 12/22
514484 60.53 12/27 514537 . -+ 297.46 12/29 514590 64.38 12/21
514485 - 8945 12/22 . 514538 31.50 12/30° 514591 70.02 12/20
514486 171.08 12/22 514539 : 530.00 12/28 514592 , 60.95 12/21
514487 26.46 12/22 514540 140.00 12/21 514593 1,098.89 12/22

Sheet Seq = 0002693
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" Number - - Amount  Date Number Amount ~ Date Number Amount  Date
514594 1,585.27 12/24 514645 40.00 12/24 514695 39,421.95 . 12/24
514595 30.06 12/27 514646 66.00 12/22 514696 - 5,456.88 © 12/21

' 514596 68.25 12/31 514647 2,587.77 . 12/21 . 514697 -85.35 12/23.
514597 2,188.15- 12/20 514648 .104.15 12/20 ° - 514698, 2,647.27 - 12/21 .

© 514598 - 283.46 12/23 514649 19.16  12/21 514699 . 250.00 .12/24. ~
514599 119.30 12/23 ' 514650 . 291.48 12/21 514700 25.00 12/22
514600 24139 12/22 514651 67.85 12/23 ° = 514701 189.42 12/21
514601 40.82 12117 514652 . 46.18 12/27 514702 . 3,051.46 12/20
514602 248.33 12/21 514653 : 134.52 12/21 514703 . 206.06 -12/22

. 514603 . .. - ~104.07 12/21° - 514654 .1 ©187.69 12/22 514704 1,124.00. 12/22 -
514604 39.58 12/21. 514655 = 2512 12/29 . 514705 300.00 12/30 -
514605 64.75 12/21 514656 66.50 12/22 514706 28.34 12/21
514606 - 116.90 12/23 514657 . . ¢ . 178.81 12/21 514707 - 125.00 © 12/20.
.. 514607 106.85 12/22. 514658 . .. 2,087.10 12/22.. = 514708 - 4,490:61 . 12/22

. 514608 "805.12 12/21 514659 . - 231.39 12/22 514709 4,384.00 " 12/24
514609 1,621.42 12/21- 514660 594.29 12/22 ‘5147107 381.06. 12/23
‘514610 392.90 12/24 514661 1,819.11 12/21 - 51471 3,673.00 12/23 "~
514611 48.20 12/21 514662 732.28 12/21 - 514712 - 5,321.75 12/20
514612 2475 12/21 514663 473.00 12/22 514713 6,524.51 12/20
514613 116.47 12/21 514664 66.56 12/21 514714 19,924.94 12/22
514614 48.80 12/21 514665 125.00 12/20 514715 1,782.59 12/20
514615 75.00 12/21 514666 1,029.08 12/21 514716 1,687.00 12/20
514616 342.685 12/21 514667 15.00 12/23 514717 5,238.81 12/20
514617 108.13 12/21 514668 84.73 12/22 514718 309.44 12/21
514618 574 12/21 514669 186.90 12/24 514719 312.00 12/23
514619 28.75 12/21 514870 203.85 12/22 514720 4,169.00 12/23
514620 7718 12/21 514671 192.62 12/22 514721 133.51 12/29
514621 926.70 12/21 514672 12,870.00 12/20 514722 124.00 12/23
514622 103.14 12/21 514673 256.84 12/24 514723 172.93 12/24

. 514623 68.66 ~12/20° 514674 . : 20.80 12/22 © | 514724+ 505.54 12/23.. .

514624 - . 29.24 12/23. 514675 - ¢ .39:44 12/20 - 514725 .. 238.70 12/21. . °
©514625 - © 289.53 12/21 514676 15.56 12/20°° 514726. 70171 1222 .
© 514627 9,256.93 12/20 . 514677 - 23.76 12/21-° . 514727- 4,242.02 12/22
.o 514628 - -1,500.00 12/21 514678 e 22418 12/20 514728 . 2,291.60 12/23.. ..
U 514629 885.00 12/21%. 514679 il 18.26 12/20.. 514729 ... " .55,118.35 12/22. 1
T 514630 80.00 12/21° 514680 1,367.00 12/23: 514730 - 305.37° 12/22 ~ -
514631 35.15 12/24 514681 40.00 12/20° 514731 15741 12/24
514632 340.48 12/22 514682 60.00 12/27 514732 205.87 12/28
514633 3,289.64 12/17 514683 53.76 12/20 514734~ . 32192 12/23
514634 15.00 12/21 514684 787.02 12/21 514735 70.00 12/29
514635 185.75 12/27 514685 25,362.19 12/23 - 514736 125.00 12/22
514636 92.55 12/22 514686 1,012.48 12/21 514738" 309.60 12/23
514637 186.00 12/21 514687 110.00 12/23 514739 434.32 12/22
514638 1,284.81 12/21° 514688 340.95 12/22 514740 86.75 12/22
514639 77.08 12/21 514689 80.03 12/21 514741 146.10 12/22
514640 2,645.70 12/22 514690 2,183.06 12/21" 514742 415.37 12/22
514641 . 105.00 12/21 514691 396.30 12/20 514743 37.50 - 12/23
514642 356.76 12/22 514692 1,101.95 12/20 514744 45.00 12/23
514643 5,411.86 12/22 514693 75.00 12/20 514745 157.40 12/23
514644 289.41 12/20 514694 2,918.02 12/22 514746 329.54 12/22
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Checks paid (continued) _
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514747 . ©96.00 12/23 514802 11,056.82 12/24 514858 : - 55.00 12/28
514748 152.29 12/21 1514803 1,141.22 12/24 - 514859 oo 89.27 12/29
514749 ’ 559.55 12/23 514804 .~ = 6,030.13 12/31 514860 . 22,250.29 12/24
514750 .- . 253.85 12/23 514805 ' 4,791.25 - 12/28 514861. . . 90.94 12/29 -
514751 45315 12/22 . 514806 ©28,318.50 12/24 514863 " . 85.00 12/30
" 514752 " - : 845.61 12/24 514807 2,970.65 12/29 =~ 514864 . 204.57 12/27
514753 . 17042 12/24 514808 ~ . =~ " 11,881.35 12/24 514865 o 117.47 0 12/31
514754 . 25043 12/27 . 514809 . 8,717.77 12/29 514866 5.00. 12/30
514755 - © 32456 12/24 514810 75.00 12/30. 514867 - 952.94 12/24
.. 514756 -..% .. °32,434.50 12/23 514811~ . - 529.64 - 12/27 . 514869* .. ... . 388.67. 12/29-. -
514757 - .-1056.86 12/22 514812 340.36 12/30 514870: 130.10. 12/24°
514758 B 8,875.35 12/28 514813 " 5,632.70 - 12/30 514871 ' 314.02 12/28
514763~ .- . . ..+ 1,945.06 -12/28 514814 . i -19.53 12/27 ©~  514874" © .- 56,050.08 .12/23
514764 ... . 0 7562 12/22 514815 . .- .- 44998 12/28 514875 .. . . . ...45.00 12/31
514765 © . .. .1,082.55 12/23. 514816 -.. . 88.50 12/27 514877 ... - . 780.00 12/24
514766 - - o 27.868 12/24 514817 500.00 12/30 -~ 514878 T 12091110 12/31
- 514767 - ©20.84 12/23 514818 ..~ . 409.25 12/23 514879 - o 178.09 12/29 -
514768 120:00 12/27 514819 7,893.07 12/27 514880 - - 24242 12/27
514769 95.68 12/27 514820 ’ 52.86 12/30 5148871 2,937.72 12/27
514770 3525 12/27 514821 86.54 12/30 514883~ 18.00 12/30
514771 74.00 12/28 514822 86.77 12/29 514885~ 2,580.00 12/27
514772 17.01 12/28 514823 71.54 12/24 514886 50.82 12/27
514773 120.64 12/27 514824 121.98 12/24 514887 2,790.46 12/28
514774 59.10 12/27 514825 4,462.50 12/29 514888 123.25 12/28
514775 28.24 12/28 514827~ 108.95 12/29 514889 44.82 12127
514776 138.76 12/28 514828 414.06 12/27 514890 7140 12/29
514777 - 50.82 12/27 514830" : 31.08 12/30 514891 ' 11.68 12/28
514778 349.95 12/24 514831 729.28 12/30 514892 556.59 12/27
514779 252.63 12/27 514832 306.00 12/29 514893 82.96 12/28
514780 © - . .. ©100.00 12/30 514833 - - - 62.40 12/30 514894 . . . 25,66+ 12/29 .
514781 Fr07 . 0 119.23 12/27 514834 - - - 8937 12/31  514896"" . 574.72 - 12/28 .
514782 . . . 9,401.48 12/28 514835 .- 7 - 1,572.65 12/28 514897 " .. 28.00 12/29 ..
514783 . '347.90 12/31 514836 -~ - '24.55 12/29 514898 - s 21249 12/28 - -
514784 .- < -60.64 . 12/31 514837 . - ... 18.00 12/31 - 514899 - - 250.76 12/28. .
514785 .00 L.B27.77 12/27  © 514838*. . uc o 106.66 12/29 . 514900.1 ¢ il 20183 12/28 "
514786 - T 283.74 12127 514840 7 o 31110 12727 514901 = -~ 146.57 12/28" "
514787 = -, 357.07 12/27 514841 75.51 12/30 514904 C 43.35 12/27 .
514788 . 18.78 12/27 514842 . - 1,118.70  12/30 514805 - : 23.77 12/29
514789 49.95 12/29 514843 . . 182.73 12/30. 514806 = 101.65 12/29
514790 - 131.30 12/29 . 514845~ 228.53 12/28 - 514907 ' 54.26 12/29
514791 Co 73.75 12/31 - 514846 325.10 12/29 514908 36.74 12/29
514792 362.10 12/27 514847 . 472.00 12/31 514909 . 21437 12/29
. 514793 1 43912 12/24 514849~ = 1,133.23 12/29. 514911~ . 15.62 12/30
514794 - 380.66 12/30 514851~ 739.73 12127 514913 . 72.94 12/28.
514795 1,975.75 12/23 514852 226.80 12/29 514914 '8.36 12/28
514796 e 60.19 12/29 514853 332.45 12/28 514818~ 535.756 12724
514797 : 178.85 12/29 514854 57245 12/271 - 514919 69.64 12/29
514798 129:24 12/29 514855 1,654.23 12/31 514920 25.06 12/29
514800 182.50 12/30 514856 211.09 12/28 514921 25.07. 12/29
514801 350.00 12/28 514857 20,964.15 12/28 514922 192.61 12/29
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Checks paid (continued)

" Number ‘ Amount __ Date Number - - . Amount Date = Number Amount _ Date -
514823 60.00 12/30 514968 4200 12/30° 515027 570.10 12/28
- 514924 72.97 12/28 514971 . 265.67 12/28 515028 ' - 132.04 12/29
514825 : 78.00 12/28 514973~ o 665.86 12/30 515029 : 1,500.00 12/28
514926 © 24400 12/29 . 514974 . ©20.00 - 12/30 515030 - 415.37- 12/29
514927 ' 394.00 12/29 - 514975 : 515.67 12/27 515031 214.35 . 12/31
514928 o 1,80542 12/31 514977 : 28,879.72 12/30 . . 515032 : 37.50 12/30
514929 ©18,974.82 12/24 514978 -.11,077.66 1231 515033 © . 45.0012/30 ¢
- 514830 : 1256.01 12/30 . 514979 35,606.08 12/30 515036~ 1,381.97 12/29.
514831 300.00 12/27 514980 <~ 16,181.56 12/28 515037 ' 108.31 12/29 -~
514932 ... .. 234.00 12/27 514981 .. - 7,29910 12/28. . 515038 ... .- 1 96.00.12/30 .7,
-~ 514933 7191 .12/30 514982 . - 21,969.62 12128 515039 «. . 247.08 12/29 . -
514934 ‘ 21.50 12/30 514983 130,086.27 12/28 515040 45411 12/28
©. 514835 555.93 12/28 514984 -.."7" °  4,42559..12/28 - 515041 : 88.76 12/30 -
" 514936 . . 1445 -12/28 . 514988% .. . :42,191.59 .12/27 . 515042 . .. - 253.85. 12/30 '
514937 . Tl 319.90 12/24 . 514989 : ' 2,543.78 . 12/24 515043 . - . - 45315 12/29:
514938 .° - U 897.60. 12/29 514990 St 3940 12724, 515045~ ' 70.42 12/28
514939 Co 212000 12/31 514892° . 25.00 12/29 . 515046. - .. 75.00 12/28
514940 450.00 12/28 514993 . 25,00 12/30° 515048~ ' 181.14  12/31
514941 198.63 12/29 514994 21,777.20 12/29 515049 76.79 12/29
514944 376.13 12/24 514995 2,560.82 12/31 515050 75.62 12/30
514945 1,074.93 12/28 514996 3,545.15 12/30 515051 1,238.53 12/30
514947 " 691.00 12/28 514998~ 25.70 12/30 515052 23,158.57 12/31
514948 583.00 12/29 515001~ 1,501.50 12/31 515058~ 3,617.24 12131
514949 1,303.88 12/29 515003~ 521.93 12/28 515077~ 2,076.50 12/31
514850 23,911.10 12/27 515005* 118.02 12/28 515079~ 6,142.13 12/31
514951 15.15 12/29 515006 226,330.12 12/30 ~ 515213~ 800.00 12/31
514852 6.40 12/28 515008~ 133.69 12/27 515226~ 31,898.66 12/31
5149853 67.85 12/31 515009 8,316.50 12/29 515227 43,895.96 12/31
514954 46.18 12/30 515010 651.28 12/31 515229~ 17,316.35 12/31
514985 . . .. - 13512 "12/30 518011 . . - '2,68575 12/30 515232~ . 40,550.24 . 12/31 -
- ..514956 . 187.69 12/30. U515013% 2,787.50 12/29 ° - 515233 - - . 1,133.55. 12/31 -
514958+ . 10144 12/31 5150167, 0 [ . 674.20 12/29 515235~ Lo 3,476.83..12/1310
.- 514959 - . .. 205567 12/29 515017 . . - 381.31 12/30: - 515236 - -~ ~ - 29,174.15 12/31.% -
. . :.514960 - . - .. - 25243 12/28  .515020° ...« -321.92 12/31.- 5182370 . -+ 1,933.93 .12/31- -
LioB14961 o0 L 70637 12/27 515021 .7 70.00 12/31. 516248 . ¢ [ 148.00 12/31.".
7514962 - 44775 12127 515022 * -0 - 987.50 12/30° 515249 - - @ 22.50" 12/31
514963 ' ' 42534 12/28 515023 ' 125.00 12/29 . 515251~ 1,408.10 12/31
514964 1,567.06 12/28 515024 255.28 12/29 516259~ 75.00 12/31
514965 67.59 12/27 515025 T 304.71 12/29 515260 § 50.00 " 12/31
514966 384.87 12/28 515026 » 86.75 1 12/29 515263~ 1,563.69 12/31
- 514967 ~226.20 12/28 :
$4,645,320.58 Total checks paid

* Gap in check sequence.

$4,645,320.58 Total debits

Sheet Seq = 0002696
Sheet 00011 of 00012

T




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Pagell of
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Account number: 4759624919 m December 1, 2010 - December 31,2010 m Page 12 of 12

Daily ledger balance summary

Date " Balance Dater Balance Date. Balance
11/30 10.00 12110 0.00 12/22 0.00
12/01 0.00 .12/13 ©0.00 12/23 0.00
12/02 0.00. 12/14 0.00 12/24 0.00
12/03 0.00 12/15 0.00 12727 - 0.00
12/06 0.00 12/16 . 000 12/28.. 0.00 .

- 12/07 0.00 12117 . 0.00 12/29 0.00
12/08 0.00. 12720 0.00 12/30 0.00

.-12/09 0.00 "12/21 i 0.00 12/31 . 0.00

;. %000 .

~ Average daily ledger balance - :

©2010 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

All rights reserved. Member FDIC.

Sheet Seq = 0002697

Sheet 00012 of 00012 = = _

e




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Pagel2 of
52

Commercial Chéckihg Account

Account number: 4759610199 = .December 1, 2010 - December 31,2010 = Page 10of 3

Questions?

Call your Customer Service Officer or Client Services -
1-800-AT WELLS (1-800-289-3557) .

BRUNDAGE-BONE CONCRETE PUMPING - S WwWo - 5:00 AM TO 6:00 PM Pacific Time Monday - Friday .
DEB TOR-IN-POSSESSION CH. 11, CASE : - 'f o
#010-10758 Online: wellsfargo.com

ATTN TIM SCHIECK Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (165) -

6461 DOWNING ST Controlled Disbursement-Chapel Hill

e e 301 Tryon Street - &, - .- =
e Bhardotte, NC 28288 ’

| DENVER CO 802297225 .~ - . -

Account summary
Commercial-Checking Account

Account number ‘Beginning balance : Total credits Total debits i Ending-balance
4759610199 ' $0.00 $83,156.11 -$83,156.11 $0.00
Credits

Electronic deposits/bank credits
Effective  Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail
12/01 11,195.88 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544
12/02 2,452.72 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544
12/03 559.57 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544
12/06 3,567.54 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544
12/07 5,478.09 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544
12/08 . , 5,549.29 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544

112109 1,307.13 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544 '

12113 3,314.64  ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544
12/14 - 9,047.05 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159668544
12115 6,960.61 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544 ~ -
12/16 - v 1,467.67  ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544 '
12117 690.86 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544 '\
12/20 6,336.57 7BA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544
12/21 4,829.16 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544
12/22 2,659.95 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544
12/23 579.52 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544
12/24 2,317.65 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544
12/27 4,329.00 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544
12/28 ' 6,490.56 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544
12/29 625.03 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544

(165)
Sheet Seq = 0002028
Sheet 00001 of 00003




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Pagel3 of

52 :

.,-Account number: 4759610199 = December 1, 2010 - December 31, 2010 = -Page 2 ofé.

Electronic deposits/bank credits (continued)

Date

Shest Seq = 0002029
Sheet 00002 of 00003,

Effective  Posted
date date Amount Transaction detail

12/30 2,284.25 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 4159666544

12/31 1,113.37 ZBA Balance-Account Transfer From 4159666544

' $83,156.11 Total electronic depositslbank credits

$83,156.11 Total credits
Debits
Checks paid o o T
Number Amount  Date Number Amount  Date Number Amount
" 1181052 515,07 12/09 1181210 7 346527 12/08 ' 1181249 502.32° 12/15" "~

1181085 " 544,06 12/14 1181211 616.69 12/08 1181250 256.98 . 12/15
1181157 - 772:45 . 12113 1181212 461.81::12/09° 1181251 242.07 12/20.
1181163 " 451.16  12/02 1181213 . -164.90. 12/06 " 1181252 488.53 12/15
1181165 " 788.25 12/01 1181214 "271.00 12/06 1181253 670.87 12/16
1181166 606.13 12/07 1181215 - 169.09 12/07 1181254 7481 12015 .
1181167 581.15 12/07 1181216 888.44 12/07 1181255 710.76  12/15
1181168 1,260.60 12/01 1181247 738.02 12/07 1181257 1,185.57 12/20
1181169 975.39 12/01 1181218 208.77 12/09 1181258 189.54 12/14
1181171" 556.06 12/02 1181219 451.45 12/07 1181259 263.16 12/22
1181173~ 465.49 12/01 1181220 380.92 12/08 1181260 858.24 12/20
1181174 801.60 12/01 1181221 683.37 12/14 1181261 522.41 12122
1181175 1,395.00 12/06 1181222 803.43 12/08 1181262 663.24 12/21
1181176 370.52 12/01 1181223 619.42 12/06 1181263 470.42  12/21
1181177 559.57 12/03 1181224 284.49 12/07 1181264 938.26 12/21
1181179 1,281.20 12/01 1181225 602.12 12/08 1181265 627.38 12/20
1181180 789.34 12/02 1181226 390.23 12/08 1181266 22020 12/22
1181181 817.30 12/06 1181227 209.54 12/07 1181267 1,188.45 12/21
1181185" 74641 12/01. 1181228 532.43 12/14 1181268 386.61 12/21
1181188~ © 671.70712/01 1181229 | 79355 12/14 1181269 - 622.87 12/22
1181189 " '599.04  12/01 . 1181230 663.31. 12/14 1181270 . 461.75. 12/20
1181190 574.43- 12/01 1181231 839.10 12/14 1181271 -818.78  12/22
1181191 787.27 12/14 1181232 806.28 .12/14 1181272 1 361.31 12/20 - -
1181192 U709.64  12/01° 0 1181233 478.07 12115 . 1181273 . 1 591.13
1181194 * 656.16 *12/02 ~ 1181234 406.32 12/14 . 1181274 1,240.59° 12/24
1181195 1,427.37 12/01 1181235 429.16 12/13 1181275 552.08 12/21
1181197 * 524.24 12/01 1181236 258.62 12/14 1181276 536.01 12/20
1181198 121.48 12/09 1181237 654.41 12/15 1181277 212,53 12/22
1181199 238.72 12/07 1181238 691.96 12/15 1181278 579.52 12/23
1181200 702.56 12/13 1181239 371.83 12/14 1181279 697.81 12/20
1181201 406.33 12/07 1181240 690.86 12/17 1181280 775.30 12/20
1181202 690.94 12/08 1181241 1,380.54 12/14 1181282* 366.72 12/24
1181203 467.35 12/07 1181242 1,265.80 12/15 1181283 630.10 12/21
1181204 351.49 12/08 1181243 572.62 12/15 1181284 265.83 12/28
1181205 209.92 12/06 1181244 781.83 12/14 1181285 553.94 12/27
1181206 271.42 12/08 1181245 615.28 12/13 1181286 827.54 12/27
1181207 215.44 12/08 1181246 795.19 12/13 1181287 694.31 12/28
1181208 880.09 12/08 1181247 1,264.35 12/15 1181288 903.97 12/27
1181209 347.38 12/07 1181248 796.80 12/16 1181289 366.00 12/30

12/20 - - -




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Pagel4 of
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~ Account number: 4759610199 = December 1, 2010 - December 31,2010 m Page 3 of 3

. Checks paid (continued)

Balarice i e

Number Amount  Date Number -Amount  Date Number Amount  Date
1181290 455.31 12/27 1181296 1,291.03 12/28 1181303 289.86 12/28
1181291 145.89 12/27 1181297 715.30 12/28 1181304 374.02 12/30 -
1181292 1,358.60 12/28 1181298 613.46 12/27 1181305 710.34° 12/24 -
1181293 ~331.64- 12/27- - 1181299 - 486.09 12/28 1181309 613.15 12/30 ; -
1181294 -~ 825.03 12/29- . 1181300 931.08 12/30- 1181337 1,113.37 12/31
1181295 1,389.54 12/28 1181302~ 497.25 12/27 ’
$83,156.11 Tptal checks paid
* Gap in check sequence. ' ’
,$83,156.1‘1_,' . Total debits
Daily ledger balance summary -- - . C
Date Balahice * Date ‘Balance " Date -
11/30 . 0.00 12113 - 0.00 12/23 - ., 0.004 =
12/01 - 0.00 12/14 0.00 12724 0.00
12/02 0.00 12/15. 0.00 - 12/27 0.00
12/03 0.00 12/16 0.00 12/28 0.00
12/06 0.00 12117 0.00 12/29 0.00
12/07 0.00 12/20 0.00 12/30 0.00
12/08 0.00 12/21 0.00 12/31 0.00
12/09 0.00 12/22 0.00
Average daily ledger balance $0.00

©2010 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

All rights reserved. Member FDIC.

Sheet Seq = 0002030

_Sheet 00003 of 00003 -
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BankofAmerica _
Bani fA- 28, N.A. Poge 1 of 8
Bk of i 7 2O

Wl(‘h]ha, K? 67201 o

12/01/10 through 12/31/10

Boo P PL. 0T 96

. Account Number

“#@01 AT 0.357

"BRUNDAGE-BONE CONCRETE PUMPING, INC.'
DEPOSITORY..ACCOUNT ..
ATTN: GREG MOLLENDOR _
6461 DOWNING ST = .. S .
DENVER CO 80229- 7225 T

BT 01707 6 0778 706 . 522 013

0050 4366

B

8310

Full Analysis Business Checking

BRUNDAGE-BONE CONCRETE PUMPING, INC. DEPOSITORY ACCOUNT
ATTN: GREG MOLLENDOR

Your Account at a Glance

Account Number 0050 4366 8310 Statement Beginning Balance $0.00

Statement Period 12/01/10 through 12/31/10 Amount of Deposits/Credits $2,282.00

Number of Deposits/Credits Amount of Withdrawals/Debits $2,282.00

Number of Withdrawals/Debits 4 Statement Ending Balance $0.00

Number of Days in Cycle . 31 Average Ledger Balance $227.54 -
Service Charge $224.:59,

+  Deposits and Credits

Date Customer Bank

Posted Reference Amount ($) Description - Reference

12/03 225.00 Deposit ’ 813009330586932

12/07 . 600.00 Deposit : 813006320990800

12/16 350.00 Deposit : 813006520402670

12/20 457.00 Deposit 813009030648622

12/21 0000000220 650.00 Deposit 813006520860113

é“, Recycled Paper

e




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Pagel6 of
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i AGD BONE CONCRDTE PUMPING INC..
wi iG DEPOSITORY -ACCOUNT
ATTN GRI‘G MOLLDNDOR

CRITEMILY Ay

2/ 0]
EOOPPI

0‘1 96

Withdrawals and Debits

HH

Date Customer LR A
Posted Reference . Amount ($) Descrlptmn : :
12/10 825, 00 ere Type:Wire Out Date 10121Q T

12/15
12/17

Trn:2010121000093461 Service Ref! 00213
BnfBrundage Bone Concrete Pum ID: 415966654
Buf Bk:Wells Fargo Banlk NA “121000248
224.52 11/10. Acct_‘%nalyms.F

'940312150000001

i’an'Brundage Bone Co
; l;Wells Fargo. Ban :

©19087121700984372 .

B R L e




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Pagel7 of
52

WellsOne ® Account

Account number: 4159666536 m .December 1, 2010 - December 31,2010 = Page 1of 1.
Prior account number: 1010872

Questions?

Call your Customer Service Officer or Client Services
1-800-AT WELLS (1-800-289-3557)

BRUNDAGE-BONE CONCRETE PUMPING . . 5:00 AM TO 6:00 PM Pacific Time Monday - Friday
DE2 ACCT T

DEB TOR-IN-POSSESSION CH. 11, CASE niine: wellsiargo.com

#010-10758 Write: - Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (182)

6461 DOWNING ST PO Box 63020
DENVER CO 80229-7225 o ‘8an Francisco, CA 94163

Account summary

WellsOne® Account S
Account number Beginning balance Total credits Total debits Ending balance .
4159666536 $2,927.89 $0.00 .-$899.34 $2,028.55
Debits

Checks paid

Number Amount  Date

2449 899.34 12/03

$899.34 Total checks paid

$899.34 Total debits

Daily ledger balance summary

‘Date Balance Date Balance
11/30 2,927.89 12/03 . 2,028.55 -
Average daily ledger balance $2,086.57

©2010 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
All rights reserved. Member FDIC.

(182)
Sheet Seq = 0183242
Sheet 00001 of 00001

nr




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18

52
WellsOne ® Account

Account number: 4758357578 m December 1, 2010 - December 31, 2010 m Page 1 of 1

BRUNDAGE-BONE CONCRETE
PUMPING INC RPS ACCOUNT

DEB TOR-IN-POSSESSION CH. 11, CASE
#010-10758

6461 DOWNING ST
 DENVER CO 802297225 .

Pagel8 of

Questions?

Call your Customer Service Officer or Client Services
1-800-AT WELLS (1-800-289-3557) .
5:00 AM TO 6:00 PM Pacific Time Monday - Friday

Online: wellsfargo.com

' Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (182)
PO Box 63020
San Fran_qi§qq,~ CA- 94163 Sel e

'Account summary

-WellsOne® Account EEac R
Account number . Beginning balance Total credits Total debits : Ending balance
4758357578 $113.37 $0.00 $0.00 $113.37
Daily ledger balance summary
Date Balance
11/30 113.37

Average daily ledger balance $113.37

©2010 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
All rights reserved. Member FDIC.

(182)
Sheet Seq = 0208087
... Sheet000010of 00001 __




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11
52

CiTY NATIONAL BANK §
The way up.

This statement: December 31, 2010
Last statement: November 30, 2010

048 0830N
JLS CONCRETE PUMPING, INC,
DEBTOR-IN-POSESSION, CASE 010-10760 EEB
PC BOX 667

OAK VIEW CA 93022

Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Pagel9 of

Page 1 N (¢)]
Account #: 49035373
Contact us;

800 773-7100

Ventura Office

1220 South Victoria Avenue
Ventura CA 93003

cnb.com

- ALL.OF US AT CITY NATIONAL BANK WISH YOU AND YOURS A WONDERFUL HOLIDAY SEASON AND ALL THE BEST IN THE °

- NEW. YEAR.

Analyzed.B‘”

Account Actlvity

Account Summary

$5,073.05 /

Account number 48035373 [ Beginning balance (11/30/2010)
Minimum balance $4,950.66
Average balance $5,300.59 | Credits Deposits {0) + 0.00
Avg. collected balance $5,300.00 Electronic cr {1) + 2,100.00
Other credits (Q) + 0.00
Total credits +$2,100.00 /
Debits Checks paid (0) -0.00
Electronic db (0} -0.00
Other debits (1) -122.39
Total debits - $122.39
Ending balance (12/31/2010) $7,050.66 /
ELECTRONIC CREDITS
Dale Dsscription Credits
12-28  Incoming Wire-Domt 2,100.00
OTHER DEBITS .. R
Date” Descriptlon Reference - - .. - Debits
12-21 Acct Analysis Chg ANALYSIS ACTIVITY FOR 11710 SR s - 122.39 .
DAILY BALANCES
Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount
[ 11-30 5,073.05 | 12-21 4,950.66 | 12-28 7,050.66 |

Thank you for banking with Ventura Office




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18
52 .
1:57 PM JLS Concrete Pumping Inc (fka JLS Acquisition Corp)

01/03/41 Reconciliation Summary

10100 » Checking, Period Ending 12/31/2010

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 ifem
Deposits and Credits - 3 items

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 5 items

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 12/31/2010

New Transactions -
Checks and Payments - 1 item -

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Dec 31,10

§,073.05

-122.39

2,100.00

1,877.61

7,050.66

-1,637.09

-1,637.09

§,513.67

v 59841

-596.41

4,917.16

Page20 of

Page 1




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Page21 of

52
1:57 PM , JLS Concrete Pumping Inc (fka JL.S Acquisition Corp)
01103111 Reconciliation Detail
10100 - Checking, Period Ending 12/31/2010
Type Date Num Name El_r Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 5,073.05

Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item :
Check 12/21/2010 Auto City National Bank X -122.39 -122.39

N

Total Checks and Payments -122.39 -122.38

Deposits and Credits - 3 ltems
Check 12/20/2010 18406 DMV Renewel X 0.00 0.00
Deposit 12/28/2010 X 2,100.00 2,100.00
Check 1/3/2011 18409 Stein, Jeremy A X 0.00 2,100.00
Total Deposils and Credits 2,100.00 2,100.00
Total Cleared Transactions ’ 1,977.61 1,977.61
Cleared Balance . e . A 197781 v et .7,050.66

" Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - § items

Bill Pmt -Check 2/11/2010 17337 *Mission Uniform S... -25.25 . -25.25
General Journal - 8/12/2010 =~ PRO3 : 2451 - -49.78
Check - 1111272010 18405 z Ekstrum, Eric 8 -108.73 -159.49
Check ) 12/27/2010 18407 *Vandolah, Peter A -61.60 -221.09
Check : 12/30/2010. 18408 DMV Renewel . -1,316.00 -1,637.09 -
Total Checks and Payments -1,637.09 -1,637.09
Total Uncleared Transactions -1,637.09 -1,637.09
Register Balance as of 12/31/2010 440,52 5,513.57

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

Check 17312011 18410 Stein, Jeremy A -586.41 -596.41
Totat Checks and Payments -596.41 -596.41

Total New Transactions -586.41 -596.41
Ending Balance -155.89 4,917.16

Page 1




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Page22 of

WellsOne ® Account

Account number: 4125624759 m December 1, 2010 - December 31, 2010 m Page 1 of 1

'BRUNDAGE-BONE CONCRETE PUMPING INC
HEALTH INSURANCE FUND

DEB TOR-IN-POSSESSION CH. 11, CASE
#010-10758

6461 DOWNING ST

DENVER CO 80229-7225 .

52

| Questions?

Call your Customer Service Officer or Client Services

. 1-800-AT WELLS (1-800-289-3557)

5:00 AM TO 6:00 PM Pacific Time Monday - Friday

Online: wellsfargo.com

Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (182)
PO Box 63020
" San Francisco, CA 94163 -

Account summary

WellsOne® Account
Account number Beginning balance Total credits Total debits Endihg balance
4125624759 $29.56 $0.00 $0.00 $29.56

Daily ledger balance summary

Date Balance
11/30 29.56
Average daily ledger balance $29.56

©2010 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
All rights reserved. Member FDIC.

(182)
Sheet Seq = 0169878
. Sheet 00001 of 00001




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 6804 d:i&0:82age23 of

52 December 31, 2010

Page 1 of 8
JPMorganChase €

Account Number

000000475055225
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Customer Service
NORTHEAST MARKET
P O BOX 659754 If you have any questions
SAN ANTONIO TX 78265-9754 about your statement, please

contact your Customer
Service Professional.
UNITED HEALTHCARE ADMINISTERED HEALTH

450 COLUMBUS BLVD 14NB-B
HARTFORD CT 06115

Commercial Checking

Summary Number Amount
Opening Ledger Balance R $282,534.36
Depos1t sandcred1ts ............................................................................. e s
W]thdrawalsandDeb1t536 .......................... e . e $514,06420
G L — . | i
Ending Ledger Balance $243,303.84

Deposits and Credits

Ledger
Date Description Amount
12/01 FED WIRE CREDIT VIA:; WELLS FARGO BANK/121000248 B/O: $65,000.00

BRUNDAGE-BONE CONCRETE PUMPINGDENVER CO 80229-7225
REF: CHASE NYC/CTR/BNF=UNITED HEALTHCARE
ADMINISTERED HARTFORD CT 06115-/AC-000000004750
RFB=000003014 BBI=/BNF/PLAN FOR BB-MED/TIME/11:36 IMAD:
120111B7031R012869 TRN: 3128009335FF
YOUR REF: 000003014
12/08 FED WIRE CREDIT VIA: WELLS FARGO BANK/121000248 B/O: '$82,500.00

BRUNDAGE-BONE CONCRETE PUMPINGDENVER CO 80229-7225 ~
REF: CHASE NYC/CTR/BNF=UNITED HEALTHCARE
ADMINISTERED HARTFORD CT 06115-/AC-000000004750
RFB=000003021 BBI=/BNF/PLAN FOR BB-MED/TIME/12:10 IMAD:
120811B7031R014369 TRN: 2373609342FF '

_YOUR REF: 000003021

Please examine this statement of account at once. By continuing to use the account, you agree that: (1) the account is subject to the Bank's deposit
account agreement, and (2) the Bank has no responsibility for any error in or improper charge to the account (including any unauthorized or
altered check) unless you notify us in writing of this error or charge within sixty days of the mailing or availability of the first statement on which
the error or charge appears.




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2

JPMorganChase €}

UNITED HEALTHCARE ADMINISTERED HEALTH

Commercial Checking
(continued)

Deposits and Credits

Filed:01/27/11
52

Entered:01/27/11 9wdéd:tB0182age24 of

December 31, 2010
Page 2 of 8

Account Number
000000475055225

Ledger
Date

Description

Amount

12/15

12/20

12/22

12/23

12/24

12/27

12/28

FED WIRE CREDIT VIA: WELLS FARGO BANK/121000248 B/O:

BRUNDAGE-BONE CONCRETE PUMPINGDENVER CO 80229-7225

REF: CHASE NYC/CTR/BNF=UNITED HEALTHCARE
ADMINISTERED HARTFORD CT 06115-/AC-000000004750

RFB=000003025 BBI=/BNF/PLAN FOR BB-MED/TIME/10:50 IMAD:

121511B7031R011291 TRN: 2372309349FF

YOUR REF: 000003025

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE:101220 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD’
TRACE#:021000025335803 EED:101220 IND ID:103512620 IND -
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103512620\ TRN:
3545335803TC

FED WIRE CREDIT VIA: WELLS FARGO BANK/121000248 B/O:

BRUNDAGE-BONE CONCRETE PUMPINGDENVER CO 80229-7225

REF: CHASE NYC/CTR/BNF=UNITED HEALTHCARE
ADMINISTERED HARTFORD CT 06115-/AC-000000004750

RFB=000003031 BB1=/BNF/PLAN FOR BB-MED/TIME/11:35 IMAD:

122211B7031R012806 TRN: 24509093 56FF

YOUR REF: 000003031

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE:101223 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000028375542 EED:101223 IND 1D:103563314 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103563314\ TRN:
3578375542TC

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE:101224 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000023863443 EED:101224 IND 1D:103572440 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1%103572440\ TRN:
3583863443TC

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE:101227 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD

. TRACE#:021000021190641 EED:101227 IND ID:103582602 IND
. NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103582602\ TRN:

3611190641TC

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE:101228 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000027871147 EED:101228 IND 1D:103612152 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103612152\ TRN:
3627871147TC . :

$72,000.00

$39,686.59

$35,000.00

$45,983.67

$4,818.82

$2,651.07

$2,494.63




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2

Filed:01/27/11

Entered:01/27/11 00:2¥«18200age25 of

52 December 31, 2010
Page 3 of 8
JPNMorganChase £}
UNITED HEALTHCARE ADMINISTERED HEALTH Account Number
000000475055225
Commercial Checking
(continued)
Deposits and Credits
Ledger
Date Description Amount
12/29 FED WIRE CREDIT VIA: WELLS FARGO BANK/121000248 B/O: $62,500.00
BRUNDAGE-BONE CONCRETE PUMPINGDENVER CO 80229-7225
REF: CHASE NYC/CTR/BNF=UNITED HEALTHCARE
ADMINISTERED HARTFORD CT 06115-/AC-000000004750 .
“RFB=000003039 BBI=/BNF/PLAN FOR BB-MED/TIME/11:40 IMAD: : : . : S
- 122911B7031R012417 TRN: 2496909363FF ‘ i :
YOUR REF: 000003039
12/29 . .- ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953 $58,724.78
- o DESC DATE:101229 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD )
TRACE#:021000022176393 EED:101229 IND ID:103622828 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1#103622828\ TRN:
3632176393TC
12/31 - : ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID;UHC2757953 $3,474.12
DESC DATE:101231 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000026993080 EED:101231 IND ID:103642566 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103642566\ TRN:
3656993080TC
Total $474,833.68
Withdrawals and Debits
Ledger
Date Description Amount
12/01 ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953 $25,885.49
DESC DATE:101201 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000025983668 EED:101201 IND ID:103342924 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1%103342924\ TRN:
3355983668TC
S12f01 . ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953 e : $817.90
; S DESC DATE:101201 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD e . .
TRACE#:021000025983670 EED:101201 IND ID:103342925 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1%*103342925\ TRN:
R o 3355983670TC -~ - - - : : o
12/02 : . ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953 $54,175.74
C ‘ : - DESC DATE:101202 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD . .
TRACE#:021000026890019 EED:101202 IND 1D:103352403 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1#103352403\ TRN:
3366890019TC
12/03 ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953 $9,175.14

DESC DATE:101203 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000020654316 EED:101203 IND 1D:103362357 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1¥103362357\ TRN:

3370654316TC




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2

JPMorganChase €}

UNITED HEALTHCARE ADMINISTERED HEALTH

Commercial Checking
(continued)

Withdrawals and Debits

Filed:01/27/11
52

Entered:01/27/11 fsdé:diBo1Rage26 of

December 31, 2010
Page 4 of 8

Account Number
000000475055225

Ledger
Date

Description

Amount

12/06
s
12/06
12/07
12/08
12/08
12/09

T2

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE:101206 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000029491901 EED:101206 IND ID:103373301 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103373301\ TRN:

' 3409491901TC ~ -~ - : ¢

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE:101206 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000029491905 EED:101206 IND ID:103373303 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1¥103373303\ TRN:
3409491905TC

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE:101206 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000029491903 EED:101206 IND ID:103373302 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103373302\ TRN:
3409491903TC

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE:101207 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000024179175 EED:101207 IND ID:103402626 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103402626\ TRN:
3414179175TC

ORIG CO NAME;UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE:101208 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000023378200 EED:101208 IND ID:103412853 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103412853\ TRN:
3423378200TC

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE:101208 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000023378202 EED:101208 IND ID:103412854 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1¥103412854\ TRN:
3423378202TC

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE:101209 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000024317179 EED:101209 IND ID:103422349 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103422349\ TRN:

© 3434317179TC

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953

- DESC DATE:101210 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
" TRACE#:021000022652839 EED:101210 IND ID:103432551 IND

NAME;UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1¥103432551\ TRN:
3442652839TC

$23,975.75
$2,190.00
$994.80
$5,103.51
$21,484.81
$2,111.00

$4,608.13

$2,723.10

I

e

-




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2

JPMorganChase ¢y

52

UNITED HEALTHCARE ADMINISTERED HEALTH

Commercial Checking
(continued)

Withdrawals and Debits

Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 0&:2i:18200Page27 of

December 31, 2010
Page 5 of 8

Account Number
000000475055225

Ledger

Date

Description

Amount

12/10

1213

12/13

12/14

12115

12/15

12/16

12/17 ~

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE:101210 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC.CCD
TRACE#:021000022652841 EED:101210 IND ID:103432552 IND

.NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE MED TRN*1 *103437352\ TRN:

3442652841TC

" ORIG CO NAME: UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID: UHC2757953

DESC DATE:101213 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000029491675 EED:101213 IND ID:103442486 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*#103442486\ TRN:
3479491675TC

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953 -

DESC DATE: 101213 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000029491677 EED:101213 IND 1D:103442487 IND
NAME;UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103442487\ TRN:
3479491677TC

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE:101214 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000024080766 EED:101214 IND ID:103472625 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1%*103472625\ TRN:
3484080766TC

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE: 101215 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000024865657 EED:101215 IND ID:103482857 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1%103482857\ TRN:
3494865657TC

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE:101215 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000024865659 EED:101215 IND ID:103482858 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1%103482858\ TRN:
3494865659TC

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953

- .~ DESCDATE:101216 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
-~ “PRACE#:021000029171502 EED:101216 IND ID:103492369 IND:
- NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN *1*103492369\ TRN:

3509171502TC

" ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG 1D.UHC2757953
- :.DESC DATE:101217 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
- TRACE#:021000028708238 EED:101217 IND ID:103502576 IND

NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103502576\ TRN: "
3518708238TC '

$442.60

' $9.',198-7,1,8. :
$2,401>.6:2‘4 -
$10,826.07
$5,531.65
$1,419.89
wmz

$4,458.54




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2

JPMorganChase £

UNITED HEALTHCARE ADMINISTERED HEALTH

Commercial Checking
(continued)

Withdrawals and Debits

Filed:01/27/11
52

Entered:01/27/11 0Q«bé:0:@0:02age28 of

December 31, 2010
Page 6 of 8

Account Number
000000475055225

Ledger

Date

Description

Amount

12117

12/20

1221

12/21
12/22
12/23

12/24

12/27

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE:101217 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000028708240 EED:101217 IND ID:103502577 IND

"NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1%#103502577\ TRN:

3518708240TC

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953 .*

DESC DATE:101220 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000025373992 EED:101220 IND ID:103512621 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103512621\ TRN:
3545373992TC '
ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE:10122] CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000029071319 EED:101221 IND ID:103542735 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103542735\ TRN:
3559071319TC

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE:101221 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000029071321 EED:101221 IND ID:103542736 IND
NAME;UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103542736\ TRN:
3559071321TC

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE:101222 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000029697214 EED:101222 IND ID:103552820 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103552820\ TRN:
3569697214TC

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953
DESC DATE:101223 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000028395736 EED:101223 IND ID:103563313 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103563313\ TRN:
3578395736TC

ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953

DESC DATE:101224 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD - -
© TRACE#:021000023876936 EED:101224 IND ID:103572439 IND
.NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103572439\ TRN:

3583876936TC :

“' ORIG CONAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953 = "~
. ...DESC DATE:101227 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD

TRACE#:021000021214248 EED:101227 IND ID:103582601 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103582601\ TRN:
3611214248TC

$1,730.53
$2,229.82
$12,179.40
$1,558.56
$12,665.44
$208,376.09
$4,818.82 '

" $3,860.80

o e S

— e —




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 - Entered:01/27/11 0&«=bé:di01Rage29 of

5 2 December 31, 2010
Page 7 of 8

JPMorganChase €}

UNITED HEALTHCARE ADMINISTERED HEALTH ’ Account Number
000000475055225

Commercial Checking
(continued)

Withdrawals and Debits

Ledger
Date Description Amount

12727 ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953 $2,651.07
DESC DATE: 101227 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000021214246 EED:101227 IND ID:103582600 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103582600\ TRN: .
s . 3611214246TC : . : o S
12/28 o ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953 ) a $2,494.63"
DESC DATE: 101228 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000027905101 EED:101228 IND 1D:103612151 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103612151\ TRN:
3627905101TC .
12/29 ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953 $2,776.59
' DESC DATE:101229 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000022201456 EED:101229 IND ID:103622830 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103622830\ TRN:
3632201456TC
12/29 ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953 $1,660.00
DESC DATE:101229 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000022201454 EED:101229 IND ID:103622829 IND
NAME;UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1*103622829\ TRN:
3632201454TC
12/30 ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953 $50,748.20
DESC DATE:101230 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000024842458 EED:101230 IND ID:103632531 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1#103632531\ TRN:
3644842458TC
12/30 ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953 $5,199.99
DESC DATE:101230 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD
TRACE#:021000024842454 EED:101230 IND ID:103632529 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1%103632529\ TRN:
3644842454TC
12/30 ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953 $2,539.00
PRSI : DESC DATE:101230 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD : ’
. TRACE#:021000024842456 EED:101230 IND ID:103632530 IND
NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1¥103632530\ TRN:
. . 3644842456TC : ;
1231 © ORIG CO NAME:UNITEDHEALTHCARE ORIG ID:UHC2757953 R $3,474.12
- : .DESC DATE:101231 CO ENTRY DESCR:PAYMENTS SEC:CCD . . . : - . -
“TRACE#:021000027008500 EED:101231 IND ID:103642565 IND S oo R S AERERRLE

FS S O —

' NAME:UHC FOR BRUNDAGE-MED TRN*1#103642565\ TRN: ' i . o P SR

3657008500TC

Total

$514,064.20

g

R
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December 31, 2

52
Page 8 of 8
JPMorganChase £j
UNITED HEALTHCARE ADMINISTERED HEALTH Account Number
: 000000475055225

Commercial Checking
(continued)
Daily Balance

Ledger Ledger
Date Balance Date Balance
I 5320,83097 R S6sa0es
12/02 ) $266,655.23 12/20 $342,659.46
12/03 $257,480.09 12/21 $328,921.50
12/06 ; $230,319.54 12/22 . $351,256.06
12/07 : $225,216.03 - 12/23 $188,863.64
12/08 IR T $284,120.22 ' 12/24 $188,863.64
12/09 ) $279,512.09 12/27 $185,002.84
12/10 T $276,346.39 12/28 $185,002.84
1213~ : e $264,746.59 12/29 $301,791.03
12/14 $253,920.52 12/30 $243,303.84
12/15 $318,968.98 12/31 $243,303.84

12/16 c $311,391.76

Your service charges, fees and earnings credit have been calculated through account analysis.




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:14

JPMorganChase &}

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.
NORTHEAST MARKET

P O BOX 659754

SAN ANTONIO TX 78265-9754

59-2

Filed:01/27/11
52

Entered:01/27/11 0:a%1820Page31 of

December 31,2010
Page 1 of 1

Account Number
000000475055233

Customer Service
If you have any questions

about your statement, please
contact your Customer

Service Professional.
UNITED HEALTHCARE ADMINISTERED
PLAN FOR BRUNDAGE-BONE CONCRETE PUMPING
INC - FSA
6461 DOWNING ST
DENVER CO 80229-7225
Commercial Checking
Summary Number Amount
Opening Ledger Balance $200.00
DeposltsandCredltso ................................................................................ o
'\l)&./liihdrawals a;;c.i"Debits ................................ ST RTEOUOOR PR O ........................................................ i
Checks paig 0 $.00

$200.00

Ending Ledger Balance

Your service charges, fees and earnings credit have been calculated through account analysis.

Please examine this statement of account at once. By continuing to use the account, you agree that: (1) the account is subject to the Bank's deposit
account agreement, and (2) the Bank has no responsibility for any error in or improper charge to the account (including any unauthorized or
altered check) unless you notify us in writing of this error or charge within sixty days of the mailing or availability of the first statement on which

the error or charge appears.




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Page32 of

CommerCIaI Money Market Account

Account number: 4124918400 m December 1, 2010 - December 31,2010 = Page 10of 2

BRUNDAGE B.ONlE CONCRETE PUMPING, INC ~

DEBTOR IN POSSESSION
CH 11 CASE #10-10758 (CO)

52

Questions?

Call-your Customer Service Officer or Client Services
1-800-AT WELLS (1-800-289-3557)
5:00 AM TO 6:00 PM Pacific Time Monday - Friday

' Oh/ihe: wellsfargo.com

CASH COLLATERAL ACCT FOR WELLS FARGO, NA : Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (182).

6461 DOWNING ST
- DENVER CO 802297225 .. ..

PO Box 63020
Sa»n Franciscq,--CA '94_16:_3 )

‘Account summary

Commercial Money Market Account

Account number Beginning balance Total credits L Total debits - Ending balance
4124918400 $2,890,171.67 $430,264.29 $0.00 $3,320,435.96
Interest summary

Annual percentage yield earned this period 0.10%

Interest paid during this period $264.29

Year to date interest and bonuses paid $562.23

Interest earned for this statement period $0.00

Credits

Deposits
Effective  Posted

.Transact/on detail

date . date . Amount

~12/07 .. . 70,000.00 Book Transfer From DDA #4121-902308 Approved By Debble Ward '

12/_14' ' . ©90,000.00 Book Transfer, Funds From DDA#4121 -902308 Sales Proceeds for Unit#961. '
B _ Per Rm D. Ward , ‘ _
12/16 o 80,000.00 Book Transfer. Funds From DDA# 4121-902308. Sale Proceeds for Un|t#723 K

Rm Request D Ward
12/20 160,000.00 Book Transfer.Funds From DDA#4121-902308. Sales Proces for

Units#779&850 Rm D Ward
12/22 30,000.00 Book Transfer to DDA # 4124-902308. Approved By Debbie Ward.

$430,000.00 Total deposits

Electronic deposits/bank credits
Effective  Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail
12/31 264.29 Interest Payment
$264.29 Total electronic deposits/bank credits
$430,264.29 Total credits

(182)
Sheet Seq = 0046819
_ Sheel 00001 of 00002




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Page33 of
52 :

Account number: 4124918400 m December.1, 2010 - December 31,2010 m Page 2 of 2

Daily ledger balance summary

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance

11/30 o . 2,890,171.67 12/16 3,130,171.67 12/22 = v 3,320,171.67

12107 ‘ .2,960,171.67 12/20 : 3,290,171.67  12/31 3,320,435.96

12/14 ~3,050,171.67 - _
Average daily ledger balance .~ " "$3,111,793.09

©2010 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
All rights reserved. Member FDIC.

Sheet Seq = 0046820
Sheet 00002 of 00002

—

—y

—y
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gecs)'BgnkmM : Corporate Banking Statement
2. BoX -
Albany, NY 12201-2114 De°°mb:;g3; , 1232‘3)
479681133571
T 0968 00000 R EM T1
KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vesii
F/B/O BRUNDAGE-BONE GONGRETE PUMPING Questions or camments?

36 S STATE ST
ATTN SCOTT RANDLE UT517W2508
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84111-1401

KeyNotes

Important Information.about Check Image Statements

'/f vou are recejving statements displaying digital images of the front and back
of each check, please note the following important information.

:S‘l‘az‘ements will be fimfted fo ten thousand digital check images. Accounts with
more than ten thousand checks per statement period will not receive check images
with the account statement,

If you should require a copy of a specific check image, all the digital check
images or to discuss other defivery channels for check images please fee/ free

fo contact us at the phone number provided on this statement, Check images are
retained on our secure system for the period specified by law.

Please read and retain this information with all of your KeyBank Account Opering
Agreements and Disclosures.

Important information about FDIC Insurance for Noninterest-Bearing Transaction .
Accounts . ... . A T S

All funds in a "noninterest-bearing transaction account” are insured in full by R R A
the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation from December 31, 2010 through : :
December 81, 2012, This temporary unlimited coverage is in addition fo, and e
separate from, the coverage of af least 250,000 available fo depositors under R T
“the FDIC's general eposit insurance rifes. ™ :

Please be awars that funds in your KeyBank noninterest-bearing fransaction
account that are swept to and invested in a KeyBank interest-bearing account,
money market mutual fund, Eurodollar account, overnight repurchase agreements,
or other non-transaction account are not covered or eligible for the full FDIC
noninterest-bearing transaction account coverage.

Get organized with Key.
Get a jump start on end of year organizing. De-clutter your home and put
important documents in a safe place.

bur Safe Deposit Boxes offer peace of mind by providing a secure environment fo

4796811335671 - 047831
270

JAN-13-2011 THU 04:25 PH | P, 02




srmeien oo Safe Deposit Boxes™ - - -~
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52
Corporate Banking Statement

December 31, 2010
page 2 0f 8

479681133571

KeyNotes {con'l)

store what matters most fo you, including:

* Computer files, backup disks

* Family DVDs, videos, photograph negatives

* Insurance policies, titles, deeds, copy of your will
* Jewelry, family heilooms

* Birth, marriage, death cerfificates

* Stamp, coin or other valuable collections

Visit Branch Locations on key.com to find a KeyBank branch near you that offers
- KeyBank is Member FDIC ” o B ST
- *Subject fo avallability. Not all branches offer Safe Deposff Boxes.

The Key Possibilities® Mastercard® gift card - the anything and everything gift!

#'s good anywhere MasterCard® debit cards are accepted, is safer than cash .
because it's FDIC-insured, and always fits perfactly. The Key Possibilities card

75 available in values from $25 to 82,500, and can be used at any KeyBank ATM or
ATM displaying the STAR® or Cirrus® acceptance marks. Plus i makes the perfect
incentive for employess or co-workers,

}Suy yours today af any KeyBank branch. Ask for a FREE decorative gift card
holder, too, with space to write a personal message to make your gift even more
special,

Subject to the terms of the Key Possibilities Cardholder Agreement. The balance
on the card is FDIC-insured up fo the maximum allowable limit. Issued by KeyBank
pursuant to a ficense by MasterCard International Incorporated. Mastercard and
the MasterCard Brand Mark are registered irademarks of Mastercard International
Incorporated. Card issuance fee may apply.

" Key Business Checking 479681133571 _ T R

i+ KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION e T A AR
: ‘ Beginning' balance 11-30-10 * 7. . $68,250.00
f/B/O BRUNDAGE-BONE CONCRETE PUMEING 2 Additions +214,750.00
e o P . Netfees and chafges” .~ ‘ _ -11.00
T e i - “Ending balance 12:1-107. 7T L $282,986.00
Additions
Deposits Date Serial # Source
12-16 271804 11/30/10 Pymt Reversal Brundage Bone 3113901364 $137,050.00
12-21 5214 Wire Deposit  Brundage-Bone CO 6544 77,700.00
Total additions $214,750.00
Fees and
charges Date Quantity Unit Charge
12-21-10  Fedwire Service Charge 1 11.00 -$11.00
Fees and charges assessed this period -$11.00

479681133571 - 04731
270

JAN-13-2011 THU 04:26 PM _ P, 03
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CUSTOMER ACCOUNT DISCLOSURES

The following disclosures apply only to accounts covered by the Federal Truth-in-Lending
Act orthe Federal Electronic Funds Transfer Act, as amendled, or similar state laws.

IN CASE OF ERROR OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS:

Gall us at the phone number Indicated on the fIrst page of this statement, OR write us at
1he address listed there, as soon as you oan, if you think your statement or receipt is
wrong of if you haed more informationabout a transferlisted on the statement or receipt.
We must hear from you no later than sixty (80) days after we sent you the FIRST statement
on which the problem or error appeared,

» Tell us your name and Account number;

» Desctibe the error or transfer that you are unsursabout, and explain as
clearly as you can why you believe it is an error or why you need more
information;

»  ‘Tell usthe dollar amountof the suspected srror.

If you tell us orally, we may require that you send us your complaint or question in writing
withinten (10) business days.

We will investigate your camplaint and will carrect any error promptly. If we take more
1han ten (10) business days to do this, we will recredit your account for the amounityou
thinkis in eror, sa that you will have use of the money duringthe time it takes usto

*complete our Ivestgatlon.

COMMON ELECTRONIC TRANSACTION DESCRIPTIONS:

XFER TO SAV - Transefor to Savings Account
XFER FROM SAV - Transfer from Savings Account
XFER TQ CKG - Transfer to Checking Account
XFER FROM CK@ - Transfer from Checking Account
PMT TO CR CARD - Paymentto CreditCard =~ -
ADV CR CARD - Advanee from Credit Card

Preauthorized Credits: If you have arranged to have dirgct depesits made to your
Account at least onee overy sixty (80) days from the samec person or company, you ¢an
call us at the numberindicated on the reversa side to find out whether or not the deposit
has been madle.

IMPORTANT LINE OF CREDIT INFORMATION

What To Do f You Think You Find A Mistake on Your Statement: If you think there is
an error on your statement, write us at: KeyBank N.A,, P.O Box 93885, Cleveland, OH
44101- 4825.

In your letter, glve us the followlhg Information:

»  Account Information : Your name and acsount number,

. Dollar Amount: The dollar amountof the suspected arror.

. Description of the Problem : If you think there is an error on your bill, describe
what you balleve Is wrong and why you belisve it was a mistake.

You must contact us within 80 days after the error appeared on your statsment. You must
notify us of any potential emors in wiiting. You may sall us, but if you do we are not
requlred to investigate any potential enors and you may have to pay the amount In
question.

While we investigate whether or not there has been an error, the following are true:

» We cannot try to collect the amount in question, or report you as dalinquent on
that amount.

2 . .. The.charge in question may remain on your statement, and.we mayicontinue to

. charge you Interest on that amount.” But, if we determine that we made a

mistake, you will not have 1o pay the amount in question or any’interest or
other fees related to that amount. . . . '

»  While you do not have 1o pay the amount in questlon, you 4ré responsible for
the remainderof your balance. o A e

*  We can apply any unpald amount against your credit limit.

Explanation of Finance Charge: Your Finance Charge. atiributable 1o interest

"| (hereinafter referred to as interest) is computed using'thef Average Daily:Balange rnethod,
: B LV TV PRSPPI b e
Average Daily Balance method {Balance Subject to Interest Raté): *Yourinterest is"(

computed on all purchases and cash advances (collsctively “advances') from the date
each advance Is posted untll we receive payment in full (there is no grace period). We
figure the interest on your line of oredit by multiplying the daily periodio rate by the
“Average Dally Balance” of your line of credit (including current transactions) and
multiplying by the number of days in the billing cycle, To get the Aversge Daily Balance
we take the beginning balance of your line of crediit each day, add any new advances or
debits, and subtract any payments and credits, any non-financed fess and unpaid interest.
This gives us the daily belance. Then we add up ail of\éour daily balanoes in the hilling
cycle and divide this total by the number of days in the bliling cycle to get your Average
Daily Balance.

CREDIT INFORMATION: If you bellave we have reported inaccurate Information about
yc;lur account to & credit reporting agency, you may contact the credit reporting agency or
write to us at:

Key Credit Hesearch Department
P.0.Box 84518
Cleveland, Ohio 44101-4518

Please include youraccount number,a copy of your credit report reflecting the inaccurate
informatlon, hame, address, city, state, and zip code, and an explanation of why you
believe the infarmationis inaccurate.

<o youU have potalrgady entered..., - - - T e e F et

: PAGE & OF &
page 3 of 3

BALANCING YOUR ACCOUNT

Please examine your statement and paid check information
upon receipt. Erasures, alterations or irreqularities should be
reported promptly in accordance with your account agreement.
The suggestedsteps below will help you balance your account.

INSTRUCTIONS
© Verify and check off in your check ragister each deposit,
check or other transaction shownon this statement.
@ Enter into your check register and SUBTRACT:
+ Checks or other deductions shown on our statementthat

* The “Service charges”, if any, shown on your state_nignt.

@ Enter into your check register and ADD: .
» Deposits or other oredits shownon your statementthat:
you have 1ot aiready entered. e
+ The “Interest eamed” shown on your statement,if any. i

TOTAL = | $

TOTAL & |$

479681138571 - 04731
270

JAN-13-2011 THU 04:27 PH
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Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11

-DEBTOR:

CASE NUMBER:

Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, Inc.

JLS Concrete Pumping, Inc.

010-10758 ABC
010-10760 ABC

JOINTLY ADMINISTERED UNDER CASE No. 010-10758 ABC

OS Depsots
#

49711

49780

49787

Operating Account &

Lock Box Collateral Account

12/31/10

Wells Fargo Bank

Acct. #4159666544,4121902308,4759624919,4759610199

Bank of America #005043668310

Bank Stmt Bal.

08 Checks debits

Dep in Trans

'Reconci]ed Balance

Book Balance
Difference
Amount
4,567.50

1,130.25
472.89

6,170.64

#4159666544
#4121902308
#4759624919
#4759610199
#4121991707
#0050436683 1t

OS Checks
#

13370
13558
13648
13768
14200
14202
334361
334442
334502

4506

w W

LY W LY W W

510623
510775
510922
512158
512339
512415
312750
512752
513018

52 .

7,170,438.20

259,808.29

Amount
60.00
93.00
411.00
61.49
336.60
1,174.00
834
180.00
11.035
33.58
7.50
31.38
43.79
1,100.00
249.04
20.00
40.00
20.00
40.00
300.00
25.00
129.74
51.27
57.54
8,182.79
258.45
97.37
5.42

Page10f8

Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Page37 of

7,430,246.49

653,386.15

6,170.64

6,783,030.98
6,783,030.98

(0.00)




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Page38 of

DEBTOR: Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, inc. : 52
) JLS Concrete‘Pumging Inc.
"CASE NUMBER: ‘ 010-10758 ABC -

010-10760 ABC
JOINTLY ADMINISTERED UNDER CASE No. 010-10758 ABC

Operating Account &
Lock Box Collateral Account
12/31/10

Wells Fargo Bank _
Acct. #4159666544,4121902308,4759624919,4759610199
Bank of America #005043668310

513080 206.89
513423 14,152.17
513470 189.34
513530 70.52
513770 196.65
513855 . 580.00
513863 180.00
513892 30.00
513980 300.00
514039 750.00
514067 163.09
514130 88.17
514273 773.00
514361 40.73
514363 - 5,000.00
514373 150.00
514386 213.03
514426 147.00
514503 500.00
514511 1,620.00
514570 52.08
514578 168.53
514733 . 189.63
514737 4,257.29
514799 4,500.00
514826 48.05
514829 , 2,206.57
514838 21.00
514844 © - 3,047.33
514850 111.42
514862 o 3,848.96
514868 , 25.00
514873 496.63
514876 317.46
514882 - 117.18
514884 244.82
514902 3,877.00
514903 960.97
514910 40.42
514912 65.44
514915 102.08
514917 3,272.19
514942 126.44
514943 80.00
514946 87.68
514957 25.12
514969 30.00
514970 47821
514972 892.01

Page 2 of 8




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Page39 of

-DEBTOR: Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, Inc. . 52
co JLS Concrete Pumping, Inc. )
CASE NUMBER: T 010-10758 ABC

010-10760 ABC
JOINTLY ADMINISTERED UNDER CASE No. 010-10758 ABC

Operating Account &
Lock Box Collateral Account
12/31/10

Wells Fargo Bank

Acct. #4159666544,4121902308,4759624919,4759610199

Bank of America #005043668310 .
514976 38.89

514991 25.00
514997 40,339.32
514999 25.00
515000 150.00
515002 _ ©220.80
515004 © 45.29
515007 348.69
515012 1,055.45
515014 : 1,818.18
515015 52.87
515018 1.10
515019 221.81
515034 977.79
515035 196.06
515044 1,025.22
515047 21.09
515059 242.86
515060 65.07
515061 72.29
515062 69.10
515063 235.18
515064 707.74
515065 - 114.28
515066 233.85
515067 95.00-
515068 200.00
515069 75.00
515070 245.00
515071 142.07
515072 63.79
515073 20.31
515074 0.67
515075 370.75
515076 50.00
515078 348.03
515080 : 65.73
515081 115.80
515082 1,219.00
515083 1,205.40
515084 24,214.03
515085 387.20
515086 86.29
515087 966.93
515088 315.46
515089 28.00
515090 47.15
515091 29,951.45
515092 14.99

Page 3 0f8



Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11

DEBTOR:. .. Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, Inc. =~~~ 52
R JLS Concrete Pumping, Iic. . .
CASE NUMBER: 010-10758 ABC

010-10760 ABC
JOINTLY ADMINISTERED UNDER CASE No. 010-10758 ABC

Operating Account &
Lock Box Collateral Account
12/31/10

Wells Fargo Bank .
Acct. #4159666544,4121902308,4759624919,4759610199
Bank of America #005043668310

Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Page40 of

515093 102.40
515094 200.00
515095 379.50
515096 1,128.00
515097 12.90
515098 182.67 .
515099 v 332.87
515100 1,899.63
515101 25.00
515102 1,684.72
515103 118.25
515104 461.79
515105 85.50
515106 : 21.90
515107 79.31
515108 92.00
515109 74.17
515110 175.91
515111 26.47
515112 7,549.55
515113 109.02
515114 185.89
515115 975.00
515116 993.50
515117 50.00
515118 5,056.06
515119 73.53
515120 540.00
515121 10,258.23
515122 42.99
515123 - 122.97
515124 70.23
515125 338.49
515126 235.00
515127 1,056.71
515128 383.88
515129 485.90
515130 165.64
515131 8.69
515132 508.19
515133 189.64
515134 35.00
515135 166.51
515136 37.97
515137 472.77
515138 166.58
515139 700.00
515140 1,201.37
515141 192.13

Page 4 of 8



Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed: 01/27/11 Entered: 01/27/11 09:27:18 Page41 of

- DEBTOR: .- Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, Inc 52 -
S o JLS Concrete Pumping, Inc.
CASE NUMBER:" 010-10758 ABC

010-10760 ABC
" JOINTLY ADMINISTERED UNDER CASE No. 010-10758 ABC

Operating Account &
Lock Box Collateral Account
12/31/10

Wells Fargo Bank
Acct. #4159666544,4121902308,4759624919.4759610199
Bank of America #005043668310

515142 180.52
515143 8,396.71
515144 6,971.00
515145 34.76
515146 74.65
515147 1490
515148 C 2746
515149 165.00
515150 86.35
515151 : 7750
515152 3,722.64
515153 11.68
515154 35.15
515155 54.11
515156 11,913.09
515157 2,685.58
515158 60.76
515159 147.97
515160 2,304.47
515161 67.47
515162 498.15
515163 179.37
515164 67.85
515165 46.18
515166 134.52
515167 187.69
515168 76.29
515169 36.51
515170 118.27
1515171 289.99
515172 - 146.36
515173 231.56 -
515174 93.79
515175 520.91
515176 161.84
515177 443.50
1515178 225.76
515179 36.36
515180 295.00
515181 4,820.21
515182 3,000.00
515183 7,200.00
515184 5,039.50
515185 385.00
515186 2,700.00
515187 200.00
515188 1,200.00
515189 300.00
515190 1,875.00

Page 5 of 8




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Flled 01/27/11 Entered 01/27/11 09 27:18 Page42 of

. - DEBTOR: - ‘ Brunda_&-BoneConcrete Pumping; In .. B2

CASE NUMBER: 010-10758 ABC "
010-10760 ABC
JOINTLY ADMINISTERED UNDER CASE No. 010-10758 ABC

Operating Account &
Lock Box Collateral Account
12/31/10

Wells Fargo Bank
Acct. #4159666544,4121902308,4759624919,4759610199
Bank of America #005043668310

515191 250.00
515192 200.00
515193 213,763.23
515194 1,000.00
515195 700.00
515196 9,191.57
515197 15,636.54
515198 300.00
515199 1,000.00
515200 $300.00
515201 150.00
515202 1,000.00
515203 200.00
515204 1,800.00
515205 5,000.00
515206 6,122.03
515207 1,500.00
515208 250.00
515209 , 800.00
515210 2,100.00
515211 4,200.00
515212 3,120.52
515214 150.00
515215 3,000.00
’ 515216 2,500.00
515217 175.00
515218 4,735.00
515219 600.00
515220 400.00
515221 2,100.00
515222 4,500.00
515223 200.00. .
515224 300.00
515225 25.00
515228 2.397.60
515230 7,016.50
515231 540.75
515234 2.687.00
515238 25.00
515239 3,732.18
515240 703.50
515241 177.49
515242 300.00
515243 173.62
515244 42.00
515245 1,356.10
515246 4,691.02
515247 125.00
515250 79.85

Page 6 of 8




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered: 01/27/11 09 27: 18 Page43 of

DEBTOR: ~  Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping,inc. . .- h2
. . JLS Concrete Pumping, Inc. . :
CASE NUMBER: ) * 010-10758 ABC -

010-10760 ABC
JOINTLY ADMINISTERED UNDER CASE No. 010-10758 ABC

Operating Account &
Lock Box Collateral Account
12/31/10

Wells Fargo Bank
Acct. #4159666544,4121902308,4759624919, 4739610199
Bank of America #005043668310

515252 777.50
515253 3.75
515254 2139
515255 1,066.06
515256 67.85
515257 59.43
515258 "7.963.89
515262 12,171.78
515264 106.20
515265 182.81
515266 - 70.00
515267 188.05
515268 214.45
515269 34.85
515270 415.37
515271 37.50
515272 45.00
515273 191.38
515274 329.54
515275 108.31
515276 531.73
515277 253.85
515278 453.15
515279 54331
515280 66.46
515281 75.00
515282 66.79
515283 7,804.56
515288 1,997:29
515289 . 75.62
515290 " 790.90
1179552 78.95
1179560 488.11
1179631 250.78
1179858 260.04
1180513 3.34
1181256 1270.03
1181281 1393.62
1181301 20.58
1181306 287.98
1181307 596.41
1181308 551.29
1181310 131.87
1181311 564.63
1181312 388.82
1181313 620.03
1181314 37241
1181315 431.66
1181316 683.60

Page 7 of 8




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11

 DEBTOR: - - . Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, Inc. Cone 52 .
e JLS Concrete Pumping, Inc. .
CASE NUMBER: " 010-10758 ABC

010-10760 ABC
JOINTLY ADMINISTERED UNDER CASE No. 010-10758 ABC

Operating Account &
Lock Box Collateral Account
12/31/10

Wells Fargo Bank
Acct. #4159666544,4121902308,4759624919,4759610199
Bank of America #005043668310

1181317 507.52
1181318 1,054.11
1181319 240.98
1181320 564.94
1181321 578.90
1181322 1,300.41
1181323 857.38
1181331 952.66
1181332 465.60
1181333 64575
1181334 . 929.13
1181335 675.52
1181336 284.72
500008 242.44
500021 650.00
500313 361.04
500673 10.00
500916 125.00
501270 650.00
501802 20.00
502634 650.00
503195 50.98
504098 25.00
504560 50.00
504706 20.00
505675 250.00
506815 21.63
507324 845.21 .
507758 25.00
508952 25.00
509149 67.76
Unidentied =~ . 0.19)

653,386.15

Page 8 of 8
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Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Page45 of

‘DEBTOR: Brundage:Bone Concrete Pumping, Inc.
JLS Concrete Pumping, Inc. '
'CASE NUMBER: 010-10758 ABC
- 010-10760 ABC
JOINTLY ADMINISTERED UNDER CASE No. 010-10758 ABC

Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, Inc.
Bank Reconciliation

Denver Checking #2 Wells Fargo Bank

12/31/10 Acct #4159666536

Outstanding checks. ' Bank Stmt Bal. . 2028.55
O/S Checks - 0.00

Dep in Trans

0.00
Reconciled Balance 2028.55
Book Balance 2028.55
Difference 0.00

0.00

——— JE




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11

52 .-

- DEBTOR: Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, inc.

JLS Concrete Pumping, Inc.

CASE NUMBER:

010-10758 ABC
010-10760 ABC

JOINTLY ADMINISTERED UNDER CASE No. 010-10758 ABC

Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, Inc.

Bank Reconciliation
RPS Checking #2
12/31/10

Outstanding checks

0.00

Wells Fargo Bank
Acct #4758357578

Bank Stmt Bal.

O/S Checks

Dep in Trans

Reéonciled Balance
Book Balance

Difference

Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Page46 of

Beginning Feb Bank Balance off $.04




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01

52

DEBTOR: Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, Inc.

JLS Concrete Pumping, Inc.
010-10758 ABC~
010-10760 ABC

CASE NUMBER: -

JOINTLY ADMINISTERED UNDER CASE No. 010-10758 ABC |

Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, Inc.
Bank Reconciliation

CA Checking #2

12/31/10

Outstanding checks
17337 25.25
24.51
18404 109.73
61.60
1,316.00

1,537.09

City National Bank
Acct. #49035373
Bank Stmt Bal.
O/S Checks

Dep in Trans

Reconciled Balance
Book Balance

Difference

[27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Page47 of

7,050.66

1,537.09

5,513.57
5,513.57

(0.00)




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Page48 of

52

" DEBTOR: Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, Inc.
JLS Concrete Pumping, Inc.
CASE NUMBER:. 010-10758 ABC
010-10760 ABC
JOINTLY ADMINISTERED UNDER CASE No. 010-10758 ABC '

Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, Inc.

Bank Reconciliation

Health Insurance Transfer Account Wells Fargo Bank
12/31/10 Acct. #4125624759
Outstanding checks Bank Stmt Bal.

‘Dep in Trans

Reconciled Balance
Book Balance

Difference

0.00

.29.56

0.00

29.56

29.56

0.00




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Page49 of

52

- 'DEBTOR: Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, Inc:

JLS Concrete Pumping, Inc.
CASE NUMBER:.  010-10758 ABC
010-10760 ABC ,
JOINTLY ADMINISTERED UNDER CASE No. 010-10758 ABC

Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, Inc.

Bank Reconciliation

Medical Insurance Claims Account Chase Bank
12/31/10 - ‘ Acct. #475055225
Outstanding checks = - . Bank Stmt Bal.

O/S charges

Dep in Trans

Reconciled Balance
Book Balance

Differenée

0.00

0.00

303.84

0.00

e -




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Page50 of
52

DEBTOR: Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, Inc.
JLS Concrete Pumping, Inc.

- 'CASE NUMBER: = 010-10758 ABC

_ _ 010-10760 ABC
JOINTLY ADMINISTERED UNDER CASE No. 010-10758 ABC

Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, Inc.

Bank Reconciliation

FSA Claims Account o Chase Bank

12/31/10 "‘Acct. #475055233

Outstanding checks L Bank Stmt Bal. .- 200.00

Dep in Trans

0.00
Reconciled Balance 200.00
Book Balance 200.00
Difference 0.00

0.00




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Page51 of

52

DEBTOR: Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, Inc.
JLS Concrete Pumping, Inc.
.CASE NUMBER: - '010-10758 ABC "
) 010-10760 ABC
JOINTLY ADMINISTERED UNDER CASE No. 010-10758 ABC

Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, Inc.

Bank Reconciliation

Cash Collateral - Bond Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
12/31/10 Acct. #4124918400
Outstanding checks ‘Bank Stmt Bal.".

Dep in Trans

Reconciled Balance
Book Balance

Difference

0.00.

.3320435.96-

0.00

3320435.96

3320435.96

0.00




Case:10-10758-ABC Doc#:1459-2 Filed:01/27/11 Entered:01/27/11 09:27:18 Page52 of
52 '

DEBTOR: Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, Inc.
: o JLS Concrete Pumping, Inc.
CASE NUMBER: 010-10758 ABC
. ) , 010-10760 ABC
JOINTLY ADMINISTERED UNDER CASE No. 010-10758 ABC

Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping, Inc.

Bank Reconciliation .

Cash Collateral - Bond Key Bank

12/31/10 Acct. #479681133571

Outstanding checks - T Bank Stmt Bal. - - .+ ..282989.00

Dep in Trans

0.00
Reconciled Balance 282989.00
Book Balance 282989.00
Difference 0.00

0.00




